
XV7 Series (all models)	 81
XVHD Series (all models)	 82
Varsity Flex Series (all models)	 83
Junior High / Youth Shoulder Pads	 84
Schutt Features Chart	 85
Schutt Shoulder Pad Accessories	 86 – 88
Shoulder Pad Fitting Guide	 89

PROTECTIVE APPAREL / PADS	 90 – 101
Arm / Wrist Pads	 90 - 91
Pad Sets	 92 – 95
Soft-Sided Pads / Helmet	 96
Protech Tri Apparel	 98 - 99
Rib Vests / Protectors	 97
Football Jerseys	 100
Football Pants	 101

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIES	 102 – 109
Skull Cap / Football Belt	   102
Raise Awareness Pink Gear	 103
DeadOn Target Training Systems	 104
Training Nets	 105
Accessories	 104 - 106
Equipment Bags	 107 – 109

20

3

2 0 2 2  F O O T B A L L  C A T A L O G 



WHAT’S INSIDE

@schuttsports

2

schuttsports.com

FOOTBALL HELMETS	 12– 31
Varsity Helmets	 16 – 23
Varsity Helmet Features Chart & Fitting Guide	 22 - 23
Youth Helmets	 24 – 31
Youth Helmets Features Chart & Fitting Guide	 30 - 31

HELMET CUSTOMIZATION	 32 – 39
Standard Colors	 32
Custom Paint Colors and Finishes	 33 – 37
Aqua Tech Finishes	 36 - 37
Custom Paint Styles	 38 – 39

HELMET ACCESSORIES	 40 – 51
Faceguard Guide	 40 - 41
Faceguard Colors	 42 – 45
Chin Straps	 46
Chin Strap Colors / Custom	 47

Mouthguards / Colors	 48 – 49
Jaw Pads	 50
Optics Elite Visor	 51
Accessories	 52 – 53

PRO GEAR SHOULDER PADS	 54 – 67
Pro Gear Intro & Customization Options	 54 - 55
Upgrades: Pro-Motion / Hybrid	 56
SR93	 57
PL Series (all models)	 58 – 60
Viper Youth Shoulder Pad	 61
Pro Gear Practice Vest	 61
Pro Gear Accessories	 62 – 66
Pro Gear Features Chart	 67



3

SCHUTT SHOULDER PADS	 68 – 80
AiR MAXX Hybrid Series (all models)	 69
XV7 Series (all models)	 71
XVHD Series (all models)	 72
Varsity Flex 4.0 Series (all models)	 73
Junior High / Youth Shoulder Pads	 74
Schutt Features Chart	 75
Schutt Shoulder Pad Accessories	 76 – 78
Shoulder Injury Pads / O-Seven Soft Pad	 79
Shoulder Pad Fitting Guide	 80

PROTECTIVE APPAREL / PADS	 81 – 91
Arm / Wrist Pads	 81
Wrist Coaches	 82
Pad Sets	 83 – 85
Protech Tri Apparel	 86 - 87
Gloves	 88 - 89

Football Jerseys / Pants	 90 - 91
Rib Protectors	 91

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIES	 92– 99
Skull Cap / Football Belt	   92
Raise Awareness Pink Gear	 93
Tees / Scrimmage Cap	 94 
Laundry Bag / Laundry Belt	 95
Training Nets	 96
Equipment Bags	 97 – 99

20



schuttsports.com4 schuttsports.com

The game-changing technology of the F7 burst 

onto the scene three years ago, taking helmet 

design to the next level. The F7 introduced us 

to Tektonic Plates, Flexural Resistance design, 

and Temporal Wing engineering. The F7 took 

those new features and combined them with TPU 

Cushioning, HSS (helmet stabilization system), 

and SUREFIT air liners to make the ultimate 

football helmet. From the custom UR1 to the F7 

VTD, you’ve never worn anything like the Schutt F7.

The Top Rated Helmets in Football

F7 HELMET SERIESF7 HELMET SERIES



schuttsports.com 5

F7 HELMET SERIESF7 HELMET SERIES



Look Good. Feel Good. Play Good. While the F7 line 

of helmets by Schutt  sure look the part, they also 

pack  advanced design, exceptional comfort, and 

technology into that overall stunning appearance. 

The F7 lineup provides the protection needed for 

the gridiron. What will you be wearing this season?

Full of Technologically Advanced Features 

6

F7 HELMET FEATURESF7 HELMET FEATURES

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



Flexural Resistance Engineering

Tektonic Plate Technology

Helmet Stabilization System

Game-Changing Technology and Design
The F7 helmet line features the most advanced design 
and technology in the industry.

Rapid Release System Best-In-Class TPU Cushioning

SUREFIT Air Liners

7

F7 HELMET FEATURESF7 HELMET FEATURES

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.comschuttsports.com8 schuttsports.comschuttsports.com schuttsports.com

With many different finishes and applications, we are your one stop shop for  team 

decoration.  From chrome to matte finishes,  mascots and awards to locker tags. 

You dream it up and we can make your team’s decal needs come to life. 

More than stickers...Display your team’s identity.

ADD CUSTOM TEAM DECALSADD CUSTOM TEAM DECALS



schuttsports.comschuttsports.com 9schuttsports.com

Back Bumper, Player Number, Award Decals

Team Mascot Decal

Chrome Colors

Front Bumper Decal



schuttsports.com10 schuttsports.com

Football’s Most Custom Fit Helmet.



schuttsports.com 11



12 schuttsports.com

A custom fit helmet for a single  player. This is 

the future of football helmets. Schutt has the 

answer in our UR1 helmet line. With multiple 

sizes of optimal fit inserts available and 20 

individual insert locations, the UR1 boasts 3.6 

quadrillions of potential fit configurations. 

These configurations allow an athlete to have 

the exact fit needed to provide both protection 

and comfort. The best part is the UR1 can be 

re-configured as many times as you want, for as 

many players as you want. It’s football’s most 

configurable custom helmet. 

The Future of Football Helmets.

FOOTBALL’S MOSTFOOTBALL’S MOST

schuttsports.com

CUSTOMIZABLE HELMETCUSTOMIZABLE HELMET



FOOTBALL’S MOSTFOOTBALL’S MOST

UR1-FC full contact sensors (above) use 
pressure mapping to capture an athlete’s head 

shape. Wireless UR1-FC 
Fitting Helmet

13schuttsports.com

Football’s Most Custom Fit Helmet on the Market.

F 7  U R 1

Virtual fitting technology that creates a unique, custom fit for every player. We capture the shape of the player’s head 
using a full contact mapping system inside the UR1-FC Fitting Helmet (shown below). The fitting helmet uses ten, full 
contact sensors to create a complete pressure map of the player’s head. The data is then sent to a computer wirelessly  

where the ARE (Avatar Rendering Engine) system calculates the custom fit right on  the screen. 

Wireless UR1-FC Fitting Helmet Avatar Rendering Engine (ARE)

CUSTOMIZABLE HELMETCUSTOMIZABLE HELMET



schuttsports.com

Over 3.6 Quadrillion Different Configurations are Possible.

F7 UR1 is RE-CONFIGURABLE. Meaning you can re-configure the helmet for the same player               
or for a completely new player. 

Each athlete instantly gets a personal digital mapping profile 
read-out sent directly from the fitting helmet to a mobile 
device that can be used to build the helmet and saved for future 
reference. 

Each pressure map ARE rendering  varies  among athletes 
resulting in a perfect customized fit that can be assembled very 
quickly by a numbering system. 

Multiple Optimal Fit Inserts

AVATAR RENDERING ENGINEAVATAR RENDERING ENGINE

14 schuttsports.com

(ARE)(ARE)

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

AVATAR RENDERING ENGINEAVATAR RENDERING ENGINE

Perfect Fit For Any Head Shape

(ARE)(ARE)

15schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 Flexural Resistance Engineering

•	 Quarter Turn Hardware

•	 Mechanically Attached TPU

•	 Elite Hard Cup Chin Strap (black)

•	 Multiple Size Jaw Pads Available

16

	 		  HEAD	 HSS PADS
ITEM #			   CIRCUMFERENCE	 INCLUDED

208300			   Custom Fitted	 3/4”  -  1”

308300			   Custom Fitted	 3/4”  -  1”

NOTE:	This is a Custom Fit Helmet. Each player must be fit individually 
for correct sizing. 

TEKTONIC PLATE TECHNOLOGY

TPU CUSHIONING

HELMET STABILIZATION SYSTEM

OPTI FIT MATRIX LINER SYSTEM

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

MSRP: $149900

//

UPGRADE 
TO WHITE PARTS

UPGRADE 
TO TEAM COLOR

See Pages 32-39

CUSTOM PAINT 
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

UPGRADES



F
7

 U
R

1
/
U

R
2

WARNING: Keep your head up.  Do not butt, ram, spear, or strike an opponent with any part of this helmet or faceguard.  This is a violation of football rules and may cause you to suffer severe brain or neck 
injury, including paralysis or death and possible injury to your opponent.  Contact in football may result in Concussion/Brain injury which no helmet can prevent.  Symptoms include:  loss of consciousness 
or memory, dizziness, headache, nausea, or confusion.  If you have symptoms, immediately stop and report them to your coach, trainer, and parents.  Do not return to a game or contact until all symptoms 
are gone and you receive medical clearance.  Ignoring this warning may lead to another and more serious or fatal brain injury.  NO HELMET SYSTEM CAN PROTECT YOU FROM SERIOUS BRAIN AND/OR 
NECK INJURIES INCLUDING PARALYSIS OR DEATH.  TO AVOID THESE RISKS, DO NOT ENGAGE IN THE SPORT OF FOOTBALL. TO ACHIEVE THE MOST EFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE OF A Schutt HELMET, USE 
ONLY SCHUTT SPORTS REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS. WARNING: Do not attach any accessories that are not supplied by and/or approved to be worn with Schutt helmets. Attachment of accessories 
not supplied by or recommended for Schutt helmets will void the warranty and could adversely affect the protective capabilities of 
the helmet. If you are unsure if an accessory is approved, please visit schuttsports.com. Due to differences in head shapes and sizes, 
adjustments may be needed to achieve proper fit and/or comfort. Please refer to the fitting instructions booklet included with each 
new Schutt helmet. Also available at schuttsports.com.  Using jaw pads from suppliers other than Schutt Sports will void the warranty. 

NOCSAE
Product Meets

Applicable Standard

®

Certified This product can expose you to chemicals including
Ethylbenzene, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer,  and Toluene, which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

FACEGUARDS MADE FROM TITANIUM
 All F7 UR1/UR2 guards are made from titanium – up to 60% lighter than traditional carbon steel guards. 

NOTE: All faceguards shown will accommodate eye shields / visors.

17

F7-EGOP-II-NB-VC
 Ti : 243022CC

F7-ROPO-NB-VC
 Ti : 243019CC

F7-EGOP-NB-VC
 Ti : 243021CC

F7-ROPO-SW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243020CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243023CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-O-VC
 Ti : 243024CC

F7-ROPO-VC
 Ti : 243014CC

F7-ROPO-DW-VC
 Ti : 243018CC

F7-RJOP-DW-NB
 Ti : 243013CC



schuttsports.com

UPGRADES

UPGRADE 
TO WHITE PARTS

UPGRADE 
TO TEAM COLOR

PRO MSRP: $69900       

COLLEGIATE 
MSRP: $49900

TEKTONIC PLATE TECHNOLOGY

RADIAN DIFFUSION LINER SYSTEM

FLEXURAL RESISTANCE ENGINEERING

HELMET STABILIZATION SYSTEM

F7 VTD COLLEGIATE
Standard F7 VTD, with 
carbon steel faceguards and 
traditional hardware.

F7 VTD PRO
An upgraded F7 VTD, with 
titanium faceguards and 
Quarter Turns.

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

F7 VTD	 F7 VTD	 HELMET	 HEAD	 HEAD	 HSS PADS
PRO	 COLLEGIATE	 SIZE	 SIZE	 CIRCUMFERENCE	 INCLUDED

2088003CCC	 2088003CCC99	 Small	 6 – 61/2	 19 – 201/2”	 3/4”  -  1”

2088004CCC	 2088004CCC99	 Medium	 61/2 – 7	 201/2 – 22”	 3/4”  -  1”

2088005CCC	 2088005CCC99	 Large	 7 – 71/2	 22 – 231/2”	 1/2”  -  3/4”

2088009CCC	 2088009CCC99	 Large+	 8+	 233/8 – 233/4”	 1/2”  -  3/4”

2088006CCC	 2088006CCC99 	 X-Large	 71/2 – 8	 231/2 – 25”	 1/2”  -  3/4”

2088007CCC	 2088007CCC99	 X-Large+	 77/8 – 81/4	 25”+	 1/2”  -  3/4”

VA TECH Five STAR Rated Helmet
BEST AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 TPU Cushioning

•	 Twist-Release Nose Bumper

•	 Elite Hard Cup Chin Strap (black)

•	 Mechanically Attached TPU

•	 Multiple Size Jaw Pads Available

See Pages 32-39

CUSTOM PAINT 
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

UPGRADES

18 schuttsports.com



WARNING: Keep your head up.  Do not butt, ram, spear, or strike an opponent with any part of this helmet or faceguard.  This is a violation of football rules and may cause you to suffer severe brain or neck 
injury, including paralysis or death and possible injury to your opponent.  Contact in football may result in Concussion/Brain injury which no helmet can prevent.  Symptoms include:  loss of consciousness 
or memory, dizziness, headache, nausea, or confusion.  If you have symptoms, immediately stop and report them to your coach, trainer, and parents.  Do not return to a game or contact until all symptoms 
are gone and you receive medical clearance.  Ignoring this warning may lead to another and more serious or fatal brain injury.  NO HELMET SYSTEM CAN PROTECT YOU FROM SERIOUS BRAIN AND/OR 
NECK INJURIES INCLUDING PARALYSIS OR DEATH.  TO AVOID THESE RISKS, DO NOT ENGAGE IN THE SPORT OF FOOTBALL. TO ACHIEVE THE MOST EFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE OF A Schutt HELMET, USE 
ONLY SCHUTT SPORTS REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS. WARNING: Do not attach any accessories that are not supplied by and/or approved to be worn with Schutt helmets. Attachment of accessories 
not supplied by or recommended for Schutt helmets will void the warranty and could adversely affect the protective capabilities of 
the helmet. If you are unsure if an accessory is approved, please visit schuttsports.com. Due to differences in head shapes and sizes, 
adjustments may be needed to achieve proper fit and/or comfort. Please refer to the fitting instructions booklet included with each 
new Schutt helmet. Also available at schuttsports.com.  Using jaw pads from suppliers other than Schutt Sports will void the warranty. 

NOCSAE
Product Meets

Applicable Standard

®

Certified This product can expose you to chemicals including
Ethylbenzene, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer,  and Toluene, which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

NOTE: All faceguards shown will accommodate eye shields / visors.

F7-EGOP-II-NB-VC
 Ti : 243022CC
CS : 233021CC

F7-ROPO-NB-VC
 Ti : 243019CC
CS : 233018CC

F7-EGOP-NB-VC
 Ti : 243021CC
CS : 233020CC

F7-ROPO-SW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243020CC
CS : 233019CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243023CC
CS : 233022CC

F7-RJOP-DW-NB
 Ti : 243013CC
CS : 233011CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-O-VC
 Ti : 243024CC
CS : 233023CC

F7-ROPO-VC
 Ti : 243014CC
CS : 233013CC

F7-ROPO-DW-VC
 Ti : 243018CC
CS : 233017CC

F
7

 V
T

D
 S

E
R

I
E

S

19



schuttsports.com

UPGRADE 
TO QUARTER 

TURNS

UPGRADE 
TO WHITE PARTS

UPGRADE 
TO TEAM COLOR

UPGRADESMSRP: $34900

	 HELMET	 HEAD	 HEAD	 JAW PADS
ITEM #	 SIZE	 SIZE	 CIRCUMFERENCE	 INCLUDED

2044013CCC	 Small	 6 – 61/2	 19 – 201/2”	 5/8”

2044014CCC	 Medium	 61/2 – 7	 201/2 – 22”	 5/8”

2044015CCC	 Large	 7 – 71/2	 22 – 231/2”	 5/8”

2044016CCC	 X-Large	 71/2 – 8	 231/2 – 25”	 5/8”

2044017CCC	 XX-Large	 77/8 – 81/4	 25”+	 1/2”

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

20

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 Molded EVA Front Pad

•	 Mechanically Attached TPU

•	 Twist-Release Nose Bumper

•	 SC-4 Hard Cup Chin Strap (black)

•	 Multiple Size Jaw Pads Available

FLEXURAL RESISTANCE ENGINEERING

TPU CUSHIONING

SUREFIT LATERAL AIR LINER 

See Pages 32-39

CUSTOM PAINT 
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

VA TECH Five STAR Rated Helmet
BEST AVAILABLE

20 schuttsports.com

VENGEANCE PRO LTD II
Comes Standard, with carbon steel faceguards 
and traditional hardware. For an additional cost, 
upgrade to  titanium faceguards and Quarter Turns.

HELMET STABILIZATION SYSTEM

VENGEANCE PRO LTD IIVENGEANCE PRO LTD II



V
E

N
G

E
A

N
C

E
 P

R
O

 L
T

D

WARNING: Keep your head up.  Do not butt, ram, spear, or strike an opponent with any part of this helmet or faceguard.  This is a violation of football rules and may cause you to suffer severe brain or neck 
injury, including paralysis or death and possible injury to your opponent.  Contact in football may result in Concussion/Brain injury which no helmet can prevent.  Symptoms include:  loss of consciousness 
or memory, dizziness, headache, nausea, or confusion.  If you have symptoms, immediately stop and report them to your coach, trainer, and parents.  Do not return to a game or contact until all symptoms 
are gone and you receive medical clearance.  Ignoring this warning may lead to another and more serious or fatal brain injury.  NO HELMET SYSTEM CAN PROTECT YOU FROM SERIOUS BRAIN AND/OR 
NECK INJURIES INCLUDING PARALYSIS OR DEATH.  TO AVOID THESE RISKS, DO NOT ENGAGE IN THE SPORT OF FOOTBALL. TO ACHIEVE THE MOST EFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE OF A Schutt HELMET, USE 
ONLY SCHUTT SPORTS REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS. WARNING: Do not attach any accessories that are not supplied by and/or approved to be worn with Schutt helmets. Attachment of accessories 
not supplied by or recommended for Schutt helmets will void the warranty and could adversely affect the protective capabilities of 
the helmet. If you are unsure if an accessory is approved, please visit schuttsports.com. Due to differences in head shapes and sizes, 
adjustments may be needed to achieve proper fit and/or comfort. Please refer to the fitting instructions booklet included with each 
new Schutt helmet. Also available at schuttsports.com.  Using jaw pads from suppliers other than Schutt Sports will void the warranty. 

NOCSAE
Product Meets

Applicable Standard

®

Certified This product can expose you to chemicals including
Ethylbenzene, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer,  and Toluene, which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

NOTE: All faceguards shown will accommodate eye shields / visors.

V-ROPO-TRAD-NB
 Ti : 764017CC
CS : 753017CC

V-EGOP-TRAD-NB
 Ti : 764012CC
CS : 753012CC

V-EGOP-II-TRAD-NB
 Ti : 764014CC
CS : 753014CC

V-ROPO-DW-TRAD-NB
 Ti : 764015CC
CS : 753015CC

V-ROPO-SW-TRAD-NB
 Ti : 764013CC
CS : 753013CC

V-RJOP-DW-TRAD-NB
Ti : 764016CC
CS : 753016CC

V-EGOP-II
 Ti : 764003CC
CS : 753002CC

V-ROPO-DW-TRAD
 Ti : 764018CC
CS : 753102CC

V-ROPO-TRAD
 Ti : 764009CC
CS : 753009CC

21



schuttsports.com

FEATURE

MSRP ($)

F7 Helmet Shell

VA Tech 5 Star Rating

Catalog Pages

Tektonic Plate Technology

Flexural Resistance Engineering

Temporal Wing Design

Helmet Stabilization System (HSS)

HSS with Fireman’s Leather Cover

SUREFIT Air Liner

TPU Cushioning

Radian Diffusion Liner System

Mechanically Attached TPU

Twist Release Nose Bumper

Quarter Turn Release / Hardware

Titanium Faceguard

Valve Attachment System

Molded Front EVA Pad

Interchangeable Crown Liner

Elite Hard Cup Chin Strap

SC-4 Hard Cup Chin Strap

HSS Jaw Pads

F7 VTD 
SERIES

699/499

X

X

18

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
PRO

PRO

X

X

X

VENG. PRO LTD II

349

X

20

X

X

X
X

X
X

X
X
X

X
X

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

24

	VARSITY HELMET FEATURES AND TECHNOLOGIES

NOTE:	The UR1 is a Custom Fit Helmet. See pages 10 - 17

22 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



23

Lubricate the pump needle 
generously and insert needle as 
shown. Do not force the needle 
into the port; doing so may 
puncture the liner’s opposite wall.

Attach chin strap to the helmet 
underneath the faceguard, 
never above it. Tighten chin 
strap to be snug and centered 
on the chin.

Attach chin strap to the helmet 
underneath the faceguard, 
never above it. Tighten chin 
strap to be snug and centered 
on the chin.

Begin with bottom inflation port 
on back of helmet. Perform 1-3 
pumps. Helmet should be snug 
against player’s head but not 
overly tight. Excess air is released 
with valve.

When finished, repeat for top 
inflation port. Proper inflation will 
usually require 0-2 pumps, but 
that may vary.

Measure the player’s head as 
shown, 1” above the eyebrows 
around the widest part of the 
head, using the chart on helmet 
pages for size guideline. 

Helmet’s front edge and nose 
bumper should be approximately 
1” above the player’s eyebrows.

Measure the player’s head as 
shown, 1” above the eyebrows 
around the widest part of the 
head, using the chart on helmet 
pages for size guideline. 

Jaw pads should be snug against 
the player’s face, flush with his 
jaw, without pushing too forcefully                     
into his cheeks.

Jaw pads should be snug against 
the player’s face, flush with his 
jaw, without pushing too forcefully                     
into his cheeks.

The helmet should fit snugly, 
without being too tight. There 
should be no independent move-
ment of the helmet.

The helmet should fit snugly, 
without being too tight. There 
should be no independent 
movement of the helmet.

STEP 1 STEP 2

IN
FL

AT
AB

LE
NO

N-
IN

FL
AT

AB
LE

STEP 3 STEP 4

STEP 5

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4

STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8

V
A

R
S

I
T

Y
 H

E
L

M
E

T
 F

E
A

T
U

R
E

S
/
F

I
T

T
I
N

G
 G

U
I
D

E

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

UPGRADE 
TO WHITE PARTS

UPGRADE 
TO TEAM COLOR

	 YOUTH F7 VTD	 HELMET	 HEAD	 HEAD	 HSS PADS
ITEM #	 COLLEGIATE	 SIZE	 SIZE	 CIRCUMFERENCE	 INCLUDED

2085003CCC	 2085003CCC99	 Small	 6 – 61/2	 19 – 201/2”	 1” – 11/4”

2085004CCC	 2085004CCC99	 Medium	 61/2 – 7	 201/2 – 22”	 1” – 11/4”

2085005CCC	 2085005CCC99	 Large	 7 – 71/2	 22 – 231/2”	 3/4” – 1”

2085006CCC	 2085006CCC99	 X-Large	 71/2 – 8	 231/2 – 25”	 3/4” – 1”

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 Flexural Resistance Engineering

•	 Twist-Release Nose Bumper

•	 Elite Hard Cup Chin Strap (black)

•	 Multiple Size Jaw Pads Available

TEKTONIC PLATE TECHNOLOGY

RADIAN DIFFUSION LINER SYSTEM

TPU CUSHIONING

HELMET STABILIZATION SYSTEM

PRO MSRP: $69900       

COLLEGIATE MSRP: $49900

YOUTH F7 VTD COLLEGIATE
Standard F7 VTD, with carbon steel 
faceguards and traditional hardware.

YOUTH F7 VTD PRO
An upgraded F7 VTD, with 
titanium faceguards and 
Quarter Turns.

28

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

See Pages 32-39

CUSTOM PAINT 
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

UPGRADES

VA TECH Five STAR Rated Helmet
BEST AVAILABLE

24 schuttsports.com



F
7

 V
T

D
 S

E
R

I
E

S
 Y

O
U

T
H

25

WARNING: Keep your head up.  Do not butt, ram, spear, or strike an opponent with any part of this helmet or faceguard.  This is a violation of football rules and may cause you to suffer severe brain or neck 
injury, including paralysis or death and possible injury to your opponent.  Contact in football may result in Concussion/Brain injury which no helmet can prevent.  Symptoms include:  loss of consciousness 
or memory, dizziness, headache, nausea, or confusion.  If you have symptoms, immediately stop and report them to your coach, trainer, and parents.  Do not return to a game or contact until all symptoms 
are gone and you receive medical clearance.  Ignoring this warning may lead to another and more serious or fatal brain injury.  NO HELMET SYSTEM CAN PROTECT YOU FROM SERIOUS BRAIN AND/OR 
NECK INJURIES INCLUDING PARALYSIS OR DEATH.  TO AVOID THESE RISKS, DO NOT ENGAGE IN THE SPORT OF FOOTBALL. TO ACHIEVE THE MOST EFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE OF A Schutt HELMET, USE 
ONLY SCHUTT SPORTS REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS. WARNING: Do not attach any accessories that are not supplied by and/or approved to be worn with Schutt helmets. Attachment of accessories 
not supplied by or recommended for Schutt helmets will void the warranty and could adversely affect the protective capabilities of 
the helmet. If you are unsure if an accessory is approved, please visit schuttsports.com. Due to differences in head shapes and sizes, 
adjustments may be needed to achieve proper fit and/or comfort. Please refer to the fitting instructions booklet included with each 
new Schutt helmet. Also available at schuttsports.com.  Using jaw pads from suppliers other than Schutt Sports will void the warranty. 

NOCSAE
Product Meets

Applicable Standard

®

Certified This product can expose you to chemicals including
Ethylbenzene, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer,  and Toluene, which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

NOTE: All faceguards shown will accommodate eye shields / visors.

F7-EGOP-II-NB-VC
 Ti : 243022CC
CS : 233021CC

F7-ROPO-NB-VC
 Ti : 243019CC
CS : 233018CC

F7-EGOP-NB-VC
 Ti : 243021CC
CS : 233020CC

F7-ROPO-SW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243020CC
CS : 233019CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243023CC
CS : 233022CC

F7-RJOP-DW-NB
 Ti : 243013CC
CS : 233011CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-O-VC
 Ti : 243024CC
CS : 233023CC

F7-ROPO-VC
 Ti : 243014CC
CS : 233013CC

F7-ROPO-DW-VC
 Ti : 243018CC
CS : 233017CC



schuttsports.com

See Pages 32-39

CUSTOM PAINT 
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

UPGRADE 
TO WHITE PARTS

UPGRADE 
TO ELITE 

HARD CUP

MSRP: $29900  

	 HELMET	 HEAD	 HEAD	 JAW PADS
ITEM #	 SIZE	 SIZE	 CIRCUMFERENCE	 INCLUDED

2087003CCC	 Small	 6 – 61/2	 19 – 201/2”	 1 1/8”

2087004CCC	 Medium	 61/2 – 7	 201/2 – 22”	 1 1/8”

2087005CCC	 Large	 7 – 71/2	 22 – 231/2”	 1 1/8”

2087006CCC	  X-Large	 71/2 – 8	 231/2 – 25”	 1 1/8”

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

TEKTONIC PLATE TECHNOLOGY

TPU CUSHIONING

INTER-LINK JAW PADS/STABILIZER

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 Traditional Loop Straps

•	 Twist-Release Nose Bumper

•	 Carbon Steel Faceguards

•	 Flexural Resistance Engineering

•	 Soft Cup Chin Strap (black)

•	 Multiple Size Jaw Pads Available

•	 Titanium Faceguards Available

VA TECH Five STAR Rated Helmet
BEST AVAILABLE

26 schuttsports.com

UPGRADES



F
7

 L
X

1
 Y

O
U

T
H

27

WARNING: Keep your head up.  Do not butt, ram, spear, or strike an opponent with any part of this helmet or faceguard.  This is a violation of football rules and may cause you to suffer severe brain or neck 
injury, including paralysis or death and possible injury to your opponent.  Contact in football may result in Concussion/Brain injury which no helmet can prevent.  Symptoms include:  loss of consciousness 
or memory, dizziness, headache, nausea, or confusion.  If you have symptoms, immediately stop and report them to your coach, trainer, and parents.  Do not return to a game or contact until all symptoms 
are gone and you receive medical clearance.  Ignoring this warning may lead to another and more serious or fatal brain injury.  NO HELMET SYSTEM CAN PROTECT YOU FROM SERIOUS BRAIN AND/OR 
NECK INJURIES INCLUDING PARALYSIS OR DEATH.  TO AVOID THESE RISKS, DO NOT ENGAGE IN THE SPORT OF FOOTBALL. TO ACHIEVE THE MOST EFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE OF A Schutt HELMET, USE 
ONLY SCHUTT SPORTS REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS. WARNING: Do not attach any accessories that are not supplied by and/or approved to be worn with Schutt helmets. Attachment of accessories 
not supplied by or recommended for Schutt helmets will void the warranty and could adversely affect the protective capabilities of 
the helmet. If you are unsure if an accessory is approved, please visit schuttsports.com. Due to differences in head shapes and sizes, 
adjustments may be needed to achieve proper fit and/or comfort. Please refer to the fitting instructions booklet included with each 
new Schutt helmet. Also available at schuttsports.com.  Using jaw pads from suppliers other than Schutt Sports will void the warranty. 

NOCSAE
Product Meets

Applicable Standard

®

Certified This product can expose you to chemicals including
Ethylbenzene, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer,  and Toluene, which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

NOTE: All faceguards shown will accommodate eye shields / visors.

F7-EGOP-II-NB-VC
 Ti : 243022CC
CS : 233021CC

F7-ROPO-NB-VC
 Ti : 243019CC
CS : 233018CC

F7-EGOP-NB-VC
 Ti : 243021CC
CS : 233020CC

F7-ROPO-SW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243020CC
CS : 233019CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-VC
 Ti : 243023CC
CS : 233022CC

F7-RJOP-DW-NB
 Ti : 243013CC
CS : 233011CC

F7-ROPO-DW-NB-O-VC
 Ti : 243024CC
CS : 233023CC

F7-ROPO-VC
 Ti : 243014CC
CS : 233013CC

F7-ROPO-DW-VC
 Ti : 243018CC
CS : 233017CC



36 schuttsports.com

A11+ MSRP: $19900     

  A11 MSRP: $15900

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 Youth Vengeance Faceguards

•	 SUREFIT TPU Front Pad

•	 Mechanically Attached TPU

•	 Twist-Release Nose Bumper

•	 Soft Cup Chin Strap (black)

•	 Multiple Size Jaw Pads Available

ALL NEW COLOR / DESIGN TPU CUSHIONING

TPU FRONT LINER / CUSHION

INTER-LINK JAW PADS

FLEXURAL RESISTANCE ENGINEERING

FEATURES INFLATABLE AIR LINER

FEATURES NON-INFLATABLE LINER

A11+A11+

A11

UPGRADE 
TO SC-4 

HARD CUP

See Pages 32-39

CUSTOM PAINT 
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

UPGRADES

28 schuttsports.com



V
E

N
G

E
A

N
C

E
 A

1
1
 S

E
R

I
E

S
 Y

O
U

T
H

29

WARNING: Keep your head up.  Do not butt, ram, spear, or strike an opponent with any part of this helmet or faceguard.  This is a violation of football rules and may cause you to suffer severe brain or neck 
injury, including paralysis or death and possible injury to your opponent.  Contact in football may result in Concussion/Brain injury which no helmet can prevent.  Symptoms include:  loss of consciousness 
or memory, dizziness, headache, nausea, or confusion.  If you have symptoms, immediately stop and report them to your coach, trainer, and parents.  Do not return to a game or contact until all symptoms 
are gone and you receive medical clearance.  Ignoring this warning may lead to another and more serious or fatal brain injury.  NO HELMET SYSTEM CAN PROTECT YOU FROM SERIOUS BRAIN AND/OR 
NECK INJURIES INCLUDING PARALYSIS OR DEATH.  TO AVOID THESE RISKS, DO NOT ENGAGE IN THE SPORT OF FOOTBALL. TO ACHIEVE THE MOST EFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE OF A Schutt HELMET, USE 
ONLY SCHUTT SPORTS REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS. WARNING: Do not attach any accessories that are not supplied by and/or approved to be worn with Schutt helmets. Attachment of accessories 
not supplied by or recommended for Schutt helmets will void the warranty and could adversely affect the protective capabilities of 
the helmet. If you are unsure if an accessory is approved, please visit schuttsports.com. Due to differences in head shapes and sizes, 
adjustments may be needed to achieve proper fit and/or comfort. Please refer to the fitting instructions booklet included with each 
new Schutt helmet. Also available at schuttsports.com.  Using jaw pads from suppliers other than Schutt Sports will void the warranty. 

NOCSAE
Product Meets

Applicable Standard

®

Certified This product can expose you to chemicals including
Ethylbenzene, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer,  and Toluene, which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

NOTE: All faceguards shown will accommodate eye shields / visors.

V-ROPO-DW-TRAD-YF
743102CC

V-EGOP-II-YF
743002CC

V-ROPO-TRAD-YF
743009CC

	 HELMET	 HEAD	 HEAD	 JAW PADS
A11	 SIZE	 SIZE	 CIRCUM.	 INCLUDED

2058001CCC	 2X-Small	 6 – 61/4	 19 – 193/4”	 1”

2058002CCC	 X-Small	 61/4 – 61/2	 193/4 – 201/2”	 1”

2058003CCC	 Small	 61/2 – 63/4	 201/2 – 211/4”	 1”

2058004CCC	 Medium	 63/4 – 7	 211/4 – 22”	 1”

2058005CCC	 Large	 7 – 71/4	 22 – 223/4”	 1”

2058006CCC	 X-Large	 71/4 – 71/2	 223/4 – 231/2”	 1”

	 HELMET	 HEAD	 HEAD	 JAW PADS
A11+	 SIZE	 SIZE	 CIRCUM.	 INCLUDED

2059003CCC	 Small	 6 – 61/2	 19 – 201/2”	 1”

2059004CCC	 Medium	 61/2 – 7	 201/2 – 22”	 1”

2059005CCC	 Large	 7 – 71/2	 22 – 231/2”	 1”

2059006CCC	 X-Large	 71/2 – 8	 231/2 – 25”	 1”

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

HELMET SIZING CHART



schuttsports.com

FEATURE

MSRP ($) 699/499

F7 VTD (PRO/COLLEGIATE)

F7 VTD (PRO/COLLEGIATE)

329

F7 LX1

F7 LX1

199/159

VENGEANCE A11 / A11+

VENGEANCE A11 / A11+

Catalog Pages 24 26 28

VA Tech 5 Star Rating x x x
Tektonic Plate Technology x x
Flexural Resistance Engineering x x x
Temporal Wing Design x x
Helmet Stabilization System (HSS) x x
HSS with Fireman’s Leather Covering x x
SUREFIT Air Liner x x A11+

Radian Diffusion Liner System x
Mechanically Attached TPU x x x
Twist Release Nose Bumper x x
Quarter Turn Release / Hardware PRO

Titanium Faceguard PRO

Inter-Link Jaw Pads x x
Non-Inflatable Liner A11

Elite Hard Cup Chin Strap x
Soft Cup Chin Strap x x

	YOUTH HELMET FEATURES AND TECHNOLOGIES

30

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



Lubricate the pump needle 
generously and insert needle as 
shown. Do not force the needle 
into the port; doing so may punc-
ture the liner’s opposite wall.

Attach chin strap to the helmet 
underneath the faceguard, 
never above it. Tighten chin 
strap to be snug and centered 
on the chin.

Begin with bottom inflation port 
on back of helmet. Perform 1-3 
pumps. Helmet should be snug 
against player’s head but not 
overly tight. Excess air is released 
with valve.

When finished, repeat for top 
inflation port. Proper inflation will 
usually require 0-2 pumps, but 
that may vary.

Measure the player’s head as 
shown, 1” above the eyebrows 
around the widest part of the 
head, using the chart on helmet 
pages for size guideline. 

Helmet’s front edge and nose 
bumper should be approximately 
1” above the player’s eyebrows.

Jaw pads should be snug against 
the player’s face, flush with his 
jaw, without pushing too forcefully                     
into his cheeks.

The helmet should fit snugly, 
without being too tight. There 
should be no independent move-
ment of the helmet.

STEP 1 STEP 2

IN
FL

AT
AB

LE

STEP 3 STEP 4

STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8

Attach chin strap to the helmet 
underneath the faceguard, 
never above it. Tighten chin 
strap to be snug and centered 
on the chin.

Measure the player’s head as 
shown, 1” above the eyebrows 
around the widest part of the 
head, using the chart on helmet 
pages for size guideline. 

Jaw pads should be snug against 
the player’s face, flush with his 
jaw, without pushing too forcefully                     
into his cheeks.

The helmet should fit snugly, 
without being too tight. There 
should be no independent 
movement of the helmet.

NO
N-

IN
FL

AT
AB

LE

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4

Y
O

U
T

H
 H

E
L

M
E

T
 F

E
A

T
U

R
E

S
/
F

I
T

T
I
N

G
 G

U
I
D

E

31schuttsports.com



42 schuttsports.com

All flat colors must be applied to painted helmets. Flat helmets cannot be created from molded helmets.

Athletic Gold

004

White

002

Scarlet

003

Cardinal

018

Purple

011

Maroon

012

Dark Green

014

Burnt Orange

009

True Royal Blue

015

Black

006

Kelly Green

007

M
O

LD
ED

 C
O

LO
R

S
FL

AT
 C

O
LO

R
S

Navy Blue

008

Flat Cardinal

SC7491

Flat Athletic Gold

SC7454

Flat White

SC7466

Flat Charcoal Grey

SC7481

Flat Maroon

SC7462

Flat Black

SC7415

Flat Dark Green

SC6049

Flat Burnt Orange

SC7494

Flat True Royal Blue

SC5769

Flat Scarlet

SC7464

Flat Kelly Green

SC5759

Flat Navy Blue

SC7446

32 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

Extreme White Metallic

SC7049

Denver Blue

SC2751

Arena Pewter

SC2748SC2706

Dark Green

SC7206

Columbia Blue

SC2742

Metallic Scarlet

SC6050

Metallic Vegas Gold

SC2777

White

SC2700

Navy Blue

SC2709

Kelly Green

SC7057

Scarlet

SC2702

Athletic Gold

SC2711

Purple

SC2717

True Royal Blue

SC6066

Metallic Black

SC7243

Metallic Kansas Blue

SC7339

Metallic Maroon

SC2733

Metallic Purple

SC2732

Extra Bright
Silver

SC2783

PR
O

 G
LO

SS CO
LO

R
S

Black

SC2701

Metallic White

SC2739

Burnt OrangeNotre Dame Gold

SC2716

Metallic Navy

SC2735

33schuttsports.com



44 schuttsports.com

1274
Lightning Black Cherry

1287

Lightning Orange

SC5208

Lightning Blue

SC5201

Lightning Green

SC5200

Lightning Silver 
(Quick Chrome)

SC5209

SC5504

Anodized Red

SC5508SC5501

Anodized Cardinal

SC5507

Sunburst Gold

SC5204

Anodized Green

SC5203

Anodized Navy

LI
G

H
TN

IN
G

 / 
AN

O
D

IZ
ED

 
CO

LO
R

S

TCU Purple

SC7426

Maroon

SC2704

Kandy Purple

SC7244

Dark Metallic Green

SC2740

Pearl White

Orange Metallic

SC2763

Michigan Maize

SC2728

SC7276

Extreme Silver

SC7047

Metallic Light Gold

SC7322

Cardinal

SC2788

PR
O

 G
LO

SS
 C

O
LO

R
S

Royal Metallic

SC2736

34 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



33schuttsports.com

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

Gold Kelly Green

SC6244SILVERSC6253

Maroon

SC6274

Scarlet

SC6225

Silver Purple

SC6273

BlackCardinal

SC6227

Royal Blue

SC6223 SC6235

White

SC6250

Burnt Orange

SC6117

Navy Blue

SC6246 CH
R

O
M

E CO
LO

R
S

M
ETAL FLAK

E ACCEN
T

SCHUTT CUSTOM COLOR LIBRARY
Our paint house features thousands of colors, finishes, styles and special effects 

to choose from. The Custom Colors you see here are just a few samples of what 

we can offer you and your team. We can match custom colors as well! 

4535schuttsports.com

Scarlet With 
Silver Flake

Vegas Gold
With Gold Flake Orange Metallic

Forest Green 
Metallic/Gold Flake

White Metallic
With Orange Flake

White Metallic
With Blue Flake

White Metallic
With Gold Flake

Extreme White
Metallic

Black/Red
Flake Metallic

Black/Gold
Flake Metallic

Black/Silver
Flake Metallic

Blue/Silver
Flake Metallic

SC-2763

SC-2808SC-7565

SC-7102

SC-2816SC-7049

SC-7982

SC-7103SC-7706

SC-7377

SC-7304SC-7582

Dark Green

SC6226



schuttsports.com46

Black Flames

AT05002

White Marble

AT06003

Silver Marble

AT06004

Wide Tiger

AT04004

AT03004

Gator Print

AT04003

Digital Camo
Black, Gray, Clear

White Splash

AT06006

Splash

AT06002

Shadow Web

AT05007 AT03002

Digital Camo ACU

AT03008

Digital Camo Digital Camo
Tan, Gray, Brown Tan, Black, Green

Avail. on paint SC62220 only. Avail. on paint SC6121 only.

AT03003
Avail. on paint SC6135 only.

4436 schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com 47

Diamond Plate

AT02001

Brushed Metal

AT02003

Shadow Wire

AT05004

AT01006

Diagonal Clear & Silver

Carbon Fiber

AQUA TECH 
ORDERING TIPS
All helmets that will receive 

Aqua Tech finishes must be 

painted first. Some Aqua 

Tech patterns work better 

on lighter paint colors, while 

others look their best on 

darker paint colors. Look for 

these symbols on the above 

swatches to pick the best 

pattern for your custom order!

Works 
best on
LIGHT 

COLORS

Works 
best on
DARK 

COLORS

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

AT01001AT01004

Black & Silver Weave Diagonal Black & Clear

Carbon Fiber Carbon Fiber

One Nation

AT05019
Avail. on white only.

Candied Blue Carbon Candied Gold Carbon

AT06021 AT06024
Avail. on black only. Avail. on black only.Avail. on black only.

AT06024

37



schuttsports.com48

A

B

FEATHERED
WRAP

HALF AND
HALF

WIDE
STRIPE

HOW TO CREATE YOUR CUSTOM HELMET

•	 Choose from one of these eight paint styles

•	 Choose your first color (A)

•	 Choose your second color (B)

•	 (Optional) Choose your third color (C)

	 Unless noted, any of the three colors can be 

a painted color.

• 	 (A) must be a molded 
color (not painted)

• 	A and B must be 
painted

C B

A

B

A

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

4438 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



39

A BHORN

HIGH
PROFILE
WING

LOW
PROFILE
WING

LOW
PROFILE
WEDGE

WEDGE

A

B

A

B

B

A
C

U
S

T
O

M
 P

A
I
N

T
 S

T
Y

L
E

S

B

C

A

• 	 (C) must be a decal 
stripe (not molded 
color or painted)

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

STANDARD MOUNTING TWIST RELEASE MOUNTING

FACEGUARD MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

5040 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



ROPO

NO BROW

RJOP-DW EGOP EGOP-II EGOP-II-DW

Reinforced Oral 
Protection Single Wire 

(WR, QB, DB, K, P)

Reinforced Oral 
Protection 

(WR, QB, RB, DB)

Eye Glass Oral Protection 
(DB, WR, RB, LB, DE, TE)

Eye Glass Oral Protection 
Double Wire 

(DB, WR, RB, LB, DE, TE)

Reinforced Jaw & Oral 
Protection Double Wire 

(OL, DL, DE, LB)

Eye Glass Oral 
Protection 

(DB, WR, RB)

Reinforced Oral 
Protection Double Wire 
(LB, DE, OL, DL, TE, RB)

Reinforced Oral 
Protection Double Wire 

Open 
(DE, DL, DB, RB, TE)

ROPO-SW

BROW

ROPO-DW ROPO-DW-O

This product can expose you to chemicals including
Chromium-hexavalent, which is known to the State of California to

cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING

41

FACEGUARD PROTECTION GUIDE 

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

TWIST RELEASE MOUNTING F
A

C
E

G
U

A
R

D
 G

U
I
D

E
 

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

Matte Burnt Orange Matte Athletic Gold Matte Cardinal Matte Purple Matte True Royal BlueMatte Kelly Green

M09 M04 M18 M11 M07 M15

Cardinal

18

True Royal Blue

15

Gray White Scarlet Athletic Gold Black

01 02 03 04 06

Kelly Green

07

Navy Blue Burnt Orange Purple Maroon Dark Green

08 09 11 12 14

ST
AN

D
AR

D
 C

O
LO

R
S

M
AT

TE
 F

IN
IS

H

NOTE: Matte finish can be applied to any color faceguard. Colors shown are examples of 1000+ available colors.

5242 schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

NOTE: Custom paint colors can be applied 
to any color faceguard. Colors shown are 
examples of 1000+ available colors.

Special Blue 1 Special Brown Special Blue 2

21 26 27

Special Scarlet Special Dark Green

36 39

Special Blue 3 Special Purple Dark Gray

42 45 48

Metallic White Northwestern Purple
Extra Bright  

Metallic Silver

SC2739 SC2732 SC2783

Scarlet Black Navy Blue Columbia Blue Metallic Royal Blue

SC2702 SC2701 SC2709 SC7064 SC2736

White

SC2700

SPECIAL CO
LO

R
S

CU
STO

M
 PAIN

T CO
LO

R
S

Special Navy Blue

40

This product can expose you to chemicals including
Chromium-hexavalent, which is known to the State of California to

cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING

Metallic Vegas Gold

28

Metallic Silver

49

53

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

43



schuttsports.com

D14 D42

Dark Green Diamond Metallic Silver Diamond

Scarlet Diamond Athletic Gold Diamond Royal Blue Diamond Kelly Green Diamond Burnt Orange Diamond Purple Diamond

D03 D04 D05 D07 D09 D11

NOTE: Our custom color finishes add a sleek and dramatic touch of 
color to your customized helmet. Extended use, however, will quickly 
diminish the appearance of this paint style. We recommend that 
faceguards with this paint style be reserved for game day use only 
and not be used for day-to-day practice.

NOTE: Aqua Tech patterns can be applied 
to any of our faceguards. The patterns 
shown are just samples of what you 
can choose from. For the full Aqua Tech 
library, please see page 36-37

D
IA

M
O

N
D

 C
O

AT
ED

GA
M

E 
DA

Y 
US

E 
ON

LY

Silver Marble Wide Tiger SplashDigital Camo

AT03003

Tan, Gray, Brown

AT06004 AT06002AT04004

AQ
UA

 T
EC

H

54

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

44 schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

Athletic Gold Nickel Burnt Orange Nickel Kelly Green Nickel Purple Nickel Scarlet NickelSilver Nickel

SC6117SC6253 SILVER SC6244 SC6273 SC6225

Maroon Nickel Cardinal Nickel Seattle Blue Nickel Royal Blue Nickel White Nickel Black Nickel

1168SC6227SC6274 SC6223 SC6250 SC6235

Dark Green Nickel

SC6226

N
ICK

EL PLATED

This product can expose you to chemicals including
Chromium-hexavalent, which is known to the State of California to

cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING

45



schuttsports.com

ELITE HARD CUP
MSRP: $1900 – $2100

•	 PCA molded cup

•	 Integrated soft cup for exceptional comfort/fit

7869SCC0090	 Small (Youth)

7869MCC0090	 Medium (Varsity)

7869LCC0090	 Large (Varsity)

SC-4 HARD CUP
MSRP: $1400 – $1600

•	 Deep cut design cradles your chin and stays securely in place

•	 PCA molded cup

•	 Comfortable but durable EVA foam interior cushion

•	 Integrated ventilation ports for maximum air flow

7871SCC0090	 Small (Youth)

7871MCC0090	 Medium (Varsity)

TEAM COLOR SOFT CUP
MSRP: $1000

•	 Available in team colors (see next page)

•	 Youth (7713CC0090) is available in white 

or black only

77130CC0090	 Youth

77540CC0090	 Varsity

HC HARD CUP
MSRP: $1400 – $1600

•	 Woven strap to minimize slippage

•	 PCA molded cup

•	 EVA diamond textured foam cushion

7873YCCCC90	 Youth 

7873VCCCC90	 Varsity

Available colors:

Black (06), Navy Blue (08), 

True Royal Blue (15), 

White (02), Scarlet (03)

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

5646 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



Cardinal

18

Navy Blue

08

Athletic Gold

04

True Royal Blue

15

White

02

Purple

11

Maroon

12

Dark Green

14

Burnt Orange

09

Scarlet

03

Black

06

Kelly Green

07

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Matte   Pg. 32Paint   Pg. 62 Chrome  Pg. 35 Aqua Tech   Pg.  36-37

Available in (see above): Royal Blue 05 • Purple 11 • Dark Green 14 • Pink 95 • Navy Blue 08 • Burnt Orange 09 • White 02 • Black 06 • Scarlet 03

CHIN CUP SLEEVE
MSRP: $400

•	 Fits both Youth and Varsity chin straps

•	 Works with both Hard Cups and Soft Cup Chin Straps

•	 Virtually eliminates “trampolining”

•	 Retail packaged.

100024CC

NOTE: Custom paint colors can be applied to any color chinstrap. Colors shown are examples of 1000+ available.
* Custom requires 36 piece minimum*

Paint  Pg. 33-34

47

C
H

I
N

 S
T

R
A

P
S

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patentsschuttsports.com



140450CC (Varsity) 
140550CC (Youth) 

•	 Convertible tether-quick release allows the mouthguard to be used strapped or strapless

•	 Lip protector for both upper and lower

•	 Premium dental grade material and cushioning comfort

•	 Center air flow channels

•	 Provides protection and bite alignment with integrated channels for breathing

•	 Boil and bite moldable for a custom fit and maximum comfort

•	 Individually polybagged

•	 Up to $1000 dental warranty

3-IN-1 MOUTHGUARD

Black (BK) Navy Blue (NB) Royal Blue (RB) Scarlet (SC)

*Actual colors of product may vary from what is shown here.

5848 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com

MOUTHGUARDSMOUTHGUARDS



140250CC  (Varsity) 
 •	 Strapped

•	 Premium dental grade material

•	 Trim for exact fit

•	 30 second contoured fit

•	 Individually polybagged

•	 Up to $1000 dental warranty

•	 Minimum order quantity: 100 per color

VARSITY STRAPPED MOUTHGUARD

YOUTH STRAPPED MOUTHGUARD

Black (BK) Gold (GD) Kelly Green (KG) Maroon (M) Navy Blue (NB)

Orange (O) Purple (P) Royal Blue (RB) Scarlet (SC)

*Actual colors of product may vary from what is shown here.

140350CC (Youth) 

•	 Strapped

•	 Premium dental grade material

•	 Trim for exact fit

•	 30 second contoured fit

•	 Individually polybagged

•	 Up to $1000 dental warranty

•	 Minimum order quantity: 100 per color

Black (BK) Gold (GD) Kelly Green (KG) Maroon (M) Navy Blue (NB)

Orange (O) Purple (P) Royal Blue (RB) Scarlet (SC)

*Actual colors of product may vary from what is shown here.

49schuttsports.com

MOUTHGUARDSMOUTHGUARDS



schuttsports.com

HSS JAW PADS
MSRP: $1400 – $2000

AiR MAXX JAW PADS
MSRP: $1000

INTER-LINK JAW PADS
MSRP: $900 – $1500

• For use exclusively with the 
Schutt Helmet Stabilization 

System (HSS)

• Not for use with HSS or 
Inter-Link jaw pad systems

• Silver available while supplies last

SIZE	 BLACK	 BLACK
3/8”	 144006190	 144010890
1/2”	 144006290	 144010990
3/4”	 144006390	 144011090
1”	 144006490	 144011190
11/4”	 N/A	 144011290

	 POLYESTER	 FIREMAN’S 
	 MESH 	 LEATHER

SIZE	 WHITE	 BLACK
5/8”	 140012090	 140162090
7/8”	 140013090	 140163090
1”	 140014090	 N/A
11/8”	 140015090	 140165090
13/8”	 140016090	 N/A

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

SIZE	 SILVER	 BLACK	 WHITE
5/8”	 144004490	 144005490	 144004990
7/8”	 144004590	 144005590	 144005090
1”	 144004690	 144005690	 144005190
11/8”	 144004790	 144005790	 144005290
13/8”	 144004890	 144005890	 144005390

COVERS ONLY (PAIRS)	

SIZE	 SILVER	 BLACK	 WHITE
5/8”	 144002990	 144003890	 144003390
7/8”	 144002790	 144003990	 144003490
1”	 144003090	 144004090	 144003590
11/8”	 144003190	 144004190	 144003690
13/8”	 144003290	 144004290	 144003790

BASES AND COVER (PAIRS)	

 	

58

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

HELMET FIT KITS

•Includes six pairs of jaw pad 
cushions / covers

•Sizes vary by model / kit
•Hardware not included

HSS STABILIZER PAD KITS		  JAW PADS INCLUDED

Vengeance Z10 LTD	 12850005	 Black	 3/8” (1)   3/4” (3)   1” (2)

AiR XP Pro Q10 VTD	 12850004	 Black	 3/8” (1)  1/2” (3)  1” (2)

INTER-LINK JAW PAD COVER KITS		  JAW PADS INCLUDED

Vengeance Pro	 12850007	 Black	 7/8” (2)   1” (2)   11/8” (2)

Youth Inter-Link 1	 12850009	 Black	 1” (1)   13/8” (5)

Youth Inter-Link 2	 12850010	 Black	 7/8” (1) 11/8” (2)  13/8” (3)

50 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



15009909                       OSFM

•	 Zero distortion with optimal clarity
•	 Injection molded with high-impact polycarbonate and 
	 structurally reinforced edge
•	 Withstands impacts without cracking or chipping
•	 Fits all Schutt and most brand name football helmets
•	 Includes decal accents for the tabs in eight team colors: 

Black
Scarlet
Gold
Orange

Green
Royal Blue
Navy Blue
Maroon

51

H
E

L
M

E
T

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

I
E

S

SCHUTT OPTICS 
ELITE VISOR

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

HELMET HARDWARE NOSE BUMPERS/RETAINERS

T-NUT WRENCH

HELMET PUMP

7799000090	 Pump
7799000088	 Pump (Retail packaged)
7790000091	 Needles Only (12 pack)

•	 Hand operated pump with 
air release valve

•	 Includes (1) needle

GLYCERIN

HOOK AND LOOP TAPE

7791000190

•	 Recommended sanitary 
lubricant for inflator needles

•	 Prevents T-Nut from moving 
during helmet maintenance

•	 One side is flat, other side 
is rounded 

STEEL CHIN STRAP SNAPS

7775000091     (Qty 12)

PLASTIC CHIN STRAP SNAPS

7720020091	    White  (Qty 12) 

7720060091	    Black  (Qty 12)

7720CC0091	   Team Colors (Qty 12)

TWIST RELEASE RETAINER

15001192	 White

15001196	 Black

TWIST RELEASE NOSE BUMPER

15007111	 White

15007113	 Black

HYBRID CHIN STRAP SNAPS

7721020091	     White   (Qty 12)

7721060091	     Black   (Qty 12) NOSE BUMPER
For all helmets not equipped with the Twist-Release System

7835000290	 White

7835000690	 Black

QUARTER TURN NOSE BUMPER
For all helmets equipped with Quarter Turn fasteners

15009432	 White

15009436	 Black

QUARTER TURN HARDWARE
15009607	 2 sets of QT, 2 Loop Straps

15009605	 4 sets of QT, 4 Loop 	
	 Straps, 1 QT Nose Bumper

15009405	 24 sets of Loop Straps, 6 	
	 white QT Nose Bumpers

15009400091	 Set of 12 Hardware Pack QT 	
	 with washers

7773000090	 1 yard roll

7771000090	 50 yard roll

19960100

60

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

52 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



SIDELINE KIT

FACEGUARD REMOVAL TOOL

EQUIPMENT 
MANAGERS 
FIELD PACK

8500-Y
YOUTH KIT (1” items)

8500-V
VARSITY KIT (11/2” items)

12846106

All Levels of play

(24) ARMORGUARD® ELITE Loop Straps
(12) Plastic Chin Strap Buckles
(1) Helmet Inflator Pump w / Needle
(100) Stainless Steel Snap Screws
(100) SS Medium T-Nuts (3/8”)
(100) SS Short T-Nuts (1/8”)
(100) SS Faceguard Screws
(100) Shoulder Pad Screws
(1 yard) of 1” Female Loop Tape
(12) 11/2” or 1” T-Hooks
(4) 11/2” or 1” SP Straps (20” long)

(1) T-Nut Wrench
(1 pair) Pliers
(1) Standard Head Screwdriver
(1) Phillips Head Scewdriver
(1) Cloth Helmet Measuring Tape
(1) Bottle of Glycerin
(12) Shoulder Pad Laces
(12) Barrel Lace Locks
(12) 11/2” or 1” Key Hole Slides
(1) Faceguard Removal Tool

•	 Convenient Hip Pack design lets you keep all 
your hardware/tools with you at all times

•	 Includes:
	 (1) Schutt Faceguard Removal Tool
	 (1) Schutt T-Nut Wrench
	 (1) Schutt Helmet Inflator Pump
	 (1) 4-in-1 Screwdriver
•	 Hardware sold separately

19960200
For all levels of play.

•	 Easily cuts loop straps and 
faceguard retainers 

ULTIMATE 
HARDWARE KIT

(1) Complete set of faceguard 
hardware

(1) Shoulder Pad lace hook
(4) Chin strap buckles
(4) Chin strap snaps
(4) Short T-Nuts
(4) Shoulder pad T-Hooks

15004185

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

53

H
E

L
M

E
T

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

I
E

S

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com62

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

High Octane, Pro-Level Performance, Super Fit and Breathability. Completely Customizable. The PL 
Series uses sophisticated air management technology, features a low-profile, flat pad design, 
Performance Fit stitching, optional cool mesh liners and much more. The PL Series features a wide 
array of custom options, from Custom to some models being available in Standard for easy ordering 
and quick turn-around.   

PAD SIZE	 SHOULDERS
Small	 17 – 18”
Medium	 18 – 19”
Large	 19 – 20”
X-Large	 20 – 21”
2X-Large	 21 – 22”
3X-Large	 22 – 23”
4X-Large	 23 – 24”

WHAT PAD SIZE IS 
RIGHT FOR YOU?

PL Series pads

54 schuttsports.com

Pro Gear Shoulder Pads have 
been the shoulder pad of choice 
protecting the best football players 
at the highest levels of the game. 
Now that elite protection and 
technology is more accessible for 
players at all levels of the game. 

PRO GEAR SHOULDER PADS

PRO GEAR SHOULDER PADSPRO GEAR SHOULDER PADS

schuttsports.com



53

CUSTOM
“Custom*” means a lot more than just team colors 
for us. Here’s just a few of the things you can 
customize with our Custom Pro Gear option:

•	 Many styles of 
epaulets and cups

•	 Thickness of main 
body cushion

•	 Redundant pad 
thickness

•	 Many channels and 
auxilliaries to choose

•	 Choice of material for 
belts and webbing

•	 Virtually unlimited 
number of colors for 
trim / bias (not limited 
to team colors)

•	 Virtually unlimited 
number of colors for 
main body cushion 
(not limited to team 
colors)

•	 AND MUCH MORE!

STANDARD
Designed for easier ordering and quicker delivery.
Standard Pro Gear shoulder pads come with a 
Black Trim / Bias color. 
Available in PL-10, PL-15 and PL-65 pads only.

BLACK

BODY CUSHION COLOR
Black Body 

Cushion

* -Incorporates Patent #10,376,001

Black Trim / Bias

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patentsschuttsports.com

Stitched Epaulets

Energy-Loc Foam Air Management Cushion Technology Position Specific Pads

Show Team Pride with Custom DecalsCustom Printed Back plates

YOUR PAD DONE YOUR WAYYOUR PAD DONE YOUR WAY

FEATURES AND UPGRADESFEATURES AND UPGRADES

Custom Built Gear for 
Custom Built Athletes.

55



schuttsports.com

WHY PRO-MOTION?
Not Flexed

Flexed

IDEAL FOR?

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

PRO-MOTION (OPTION)
DESIGN
$100 UPGRADE

For that Elite Athlete that wants a 
greater range of motion in their pads.  
The Pro-Motion  Design provides an 
easy flex up and down motion that 
increases arm and hand reach. Available 
in Hybrid or Air Management Cushion.

The Pro Motion Design option is great for  
All QuarterBacks, Wide Receivers, Defensive 
Backs, and Tight Ends. Any position that 
wants much more flexibility in their pads.

HYBRID (OPTION)

AVAILABLE FOR ALL CUSTOM PADS!

AIR MANAGEMENT AND ENGERGY-LOC 

FOAM TOGETHER FOR A TRULY UNIQUE, 

HIGH-PERFORMANCE!

The 1/4”  Energy-Loc Foam 

front and rear panels give 

the athlete a low-profile 

tactical design while the air 

management technology 

protects the critical impact 

areas. There is no other pad 

like this on the market!

Energy-Loc Foam 
and Air management 
properties in the 
shoulder area

1/4” Energy-Loc 
Foam in the front 
and rear panels

UPGRADESUPGRADES

6856 schuttsports.com

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents



UPGRADESUPGRADES
IDEAL FOR:
Defensive End
Linebacker 
Running Back
Tight End
Defensive Back

ITEM #  5213-SS

AVAILABLE SIZES:
S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL

•	 Excellent mobility

•	 Low-Profile “Flat Pad”

•	 Performance Stitched Cushion

•	 Trimmed down front arch

•	 Energy-Loc Foam cushion epaulets

•	 Allows excellent arm movement and great head movement

•	 Rear of arch cut out to allows for easier pre-snap head positioning

•	 Swivel belts and buckles for better range of motion

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

SR93
MSRP: $64900

57



schuttsports.com6858 schuttsports.com

PL-10 SKILL
MSRP: $56900

IDEAL FOR:
Quarterback	 Wide Receiver
Defensive Back

•	 Low-profile, air management design

•	 Skill-cut epaulets and cups

•	 Lightweight design

•	 Swivel belt and buckle system

•  Also available as a STANDARD pad.

ITEM #	 SIZE
520502	 X-SMALL
520503	 SMALL
520504	 MEDIUM
520505	 LARGE
520506	 X-LARGE
520507	 2X-LARGE

PL-15 RB/LB
MSRP: $56900

IDEAL FOR:
Running Back	 Linebacker
All Purpose                    Tight End

•	 Low-profile, air management design

•	 Built-in “Hitter’s Package”

•	 Swivel belt and buckle system

•	 Also available as a STANDARD pad.

 

ITEM #	 SIZE
520003	 SMALL
520504	 MEDIUM
520505	 LARGE
520506	 X-LARGE
520507	 2X-LARGE

Shown Above as a CUSTOM built Pad

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents



schuttsports.com 59

PL-18 SKILL
MSRP: $56900

IDEAL FOR:
Quarterback	 Wide Receiver
Defensive Back	 Kicker

•	 Low-profile, air management design

•	 Skill-cut epaulets and cups

•	 Split-back shell design

•	 Swivel belt and buckle system

ITEM #	 SIZE
520802	 X-SMALL
520803	 SMALL
520804	 MEDIUM
520805	 LARGE
520806	 X-LARGE
520807	 2X-LARGE

PL-65 OL/DL
MSRP: $56900

IDEAL FOR:
Offensive Line	 Defensive Line
Tight End

•	 Low-profile air management design

•	 Tight-cut cushion for ease of movement

•	 Expansive neck room to eliminate interference 

from the pad and improve movement

•	 Swivel belt and buckle system

•	 Also available as a STANDARD pad.

ITEM #	 SIZE
521003	 SMALL
521004	 MEDIUM
521005	 LARGE
521006	 X-LARGE
521007	 2X-LARGE
521008	 3X-LARGE
521009	 4X-LARGE

Shown Above as a CUSTOM built Pad

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:



schuttsports.com60 schuttsports.com

PL-65S-SNAPPER
MSRP: $56900

IDEAL FOR:
Snappers	     OL/DL
Centers

•	 Low-profile air management design

•	 Open-neck design created with centers and long 

snappers in mind

•	 Tight-cut arch for improved forward arm movement

•	 Swivel belt and buckle system

ITEM #	 SIZE
520604	 MEDIUM
520605	 LARGE
520606	 X-LARGE
520607	 2X-LARGE
520608	 3X-LARGE
520609	 4X-LARGE

PL-72 OL/DL
MSRP: $64900

IDEAL FOR:
Offensive Line
Defensive Line
Tight Ends
Defensive Ends

ITEM #  PL-72 OL/DL

AVAILABLE SIZES:
M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL - 4XL

•	 Low-profile air management cushion

•	 Designed for improved forward arm movement

•	 Ideal design and profile for offensive/defensive linemen

   as well as TE’s and DE’s.

•	 Swivel belt and buckle system



schuttsports.com 61

YOUTH VIPER
MSRP: $17900

IDEAL FOR:
All Purpose

ITEM #  OYS-19-S

AVAILABLE SIZES:
2XS - XS - S - M - L - XL - 2XL 

•	 100 % true “Air Management” cushion system

•	 Cut away front arch for better arm movement

•	 Swivel Belt and Buckle System (Stainless Buckles)

•	 Poron or D3O Cushioned epaulets which absorb and 

disperse more energy from impacts . 

•	 5/8” Main Body thickness with a 3/8” Top redundant

•	 Removable / Adjustable interior channel blocks for 

   Added protection and personalized fit.

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

PRO GEAR PRACTICE VEST
MSRP:  $10000

•	 Ideal for walk-through days or “Non-Contact” days
•	  1/2” main body cushion and 1/4” closed cell top
•	 Does not attach to the shoulder pad

		  SHOULDER
ITEM #	 SIZE	 WIDTH
5220306	 Small 	 16 – 17”
5220406	 Medium	 17 – 18”
5220506	 Large	 18 – 19”
5220606	 X-Large	 19 – 20”
5220706	 2X-Large	 20 – 21”

SIZING

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

YOUTH VIPER SERIESYOUTH VIPER SERIES



schuttsports.com72

TEARDROP BACK PLATE
MSRP: $6500

LARGE BACK PLATE
MSRP: $6500

SMALL BACK PLATE
MSRP: $6500

ITEM #  ATDBP 

ITEM #  ASGBP 

ITEM #  ASMBP 

-	5” size

-	Provides excellent lower back protection

-	Attaches to Pro Gear shoulder pads

-	Customizable trim and pad colors to match 
shoulder pads

- Pro Motion available for an additional cost

-	See page 61 for customization options

-	5” size

-	Provides excellent lower back protection

-	Attaches to Pro Gear shoulder pads

-	Customizable trim and pad colors to match 
shoulder pads

- Pro Motion available for an additional cost

-	See page 61 for customization options

-	4” size

-	Provides excellent lower back protection

-	Attaches to Pro Gear shoulder pads

-	Customizable trim and pad colors to match 
shoulder pads

- Pro Motion available for an additional cost

-	See page 61 for customization options
This product can expose you to 

chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES 

(Shown with Bio Strap attachments)
 Also available in One Piece Bio Attachment 

62 schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES 

Custom Back Plate ITEM #  ACLOGOBP

63

CUSTOMIZE YOUR BACK PLATES

PRO-STYLE CUSTOMIZATION

TRIM/BIAS COLORS
Choose from these 17 team 

colors for the Trim / Bias 

Colors on your back plate. 

INSIDE AND OUT.
This Pro-Style back plate is made from dual density 

foam and features a rugged, plastic insert. Provides 

excellent lower back coverage. Really awesome 

way to show off your team’s logo!

COPYRIGHT NOTE.

Each university or NFL team owns the copyright to their logo. 

We cannot reproduce copyrighted logos for sale to the public, 

only to the organization that owns the copyright.

CUSHION COLORS
Choose from these 14 team colors for 

the cushion on your back plate. 
SILVER

MAROON

NAVY BLUE BLACK

ORANGE PURPLE

KELLY GREEN

WHITE

SCARLET ROYAL BLUE

DARK
 GREEN

CARDINALCHARCOAL

ATHLETIC 
GOLD

ROYAL BLUE

SILVER

WHITE TEAL

MAROON ORANGE PURPLE

NAVY BLUE BLACK KELLY GREEN SCARLET
DARK

 GREEN

CAROLINA
BLUE

SEATTLE
GREEN

ATHLETIC 
GOLD

VEGAS 
GOLD

HYPER
YELLOW

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES



schuttsports.com

Size	 Measurement

Small (S)	 30 - 40”
Medium (M)	 34 - 44”
Large (L)	 37 - 47”

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

TOTAL CUSTOM 
PRO RIB COMBO
MSRP: $19500

CUSTOM MODIFIED 
PL RIB COMBO
MSRP: $15000

STANDARD 
PL RIB COMBO
MSRP: $11000

ITEM #  APRORIB-X

ITEM #  APLRIB
OSFM	 33 - 43”

ITEM #  ACLRIB-BK
OSFM	 33 - 43”

-	360° of protection

-	Ultimate rib protection

-	Extra grommets for custom fitting

-	Customizable trim and pad colors to match 
shoulder pads

-	See page 61 for customization options

-	Wrap-around protection

-	Exposed rugged, plastic shell

-	Recommended for quarterbacks and 
running backs

-	Extra grommets for custom fitting

-	Customizable trim and pad colors to match 
shoulder pads

-	See page 61 for customization options

-	Wrap-around protection

-	Exposed rugged, plastic shell

- Black pad and trim color

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

64 schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com 65

SUBLUXATION ARM RESTRAINT
MSRP: $10000

STERNUM PAD
MSRP: $3999

ENERGY-LOC FOAM
REMOVABLE REDUNDANT 
MSRP: $5000

ITEM #  ASAR-S

ITEM #  8535-S

ITEM #  PORONTOP

-	Limits motion of the arm in all directions

-	Multiple grommets for easy adjustments

-	Neoprene, non-slip lining

-	Additional protection to Sternum 

-	1/2” Air Management Cushion with under plastic support

-	Great for Running Backs and Linebackers

-	Available for customization (thickness and length)

-	Use with any Pro Gear pad

-	Increases protection

-	Sold in pairs

-	See page 61 for customization options.

Size	 Bicep Circumference

Small (S)	 11 - 12”
Medium (M)	 13 - 14”
Large (L)	 15 - 16”
X-Large (XL)	 17 - 18”
2X-Large (2XL)	 19 - 20”

Size

Small (S) - 5”
Medium (M) - 51/2”
Large (L) - 6”	

Patent #10,376,001

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES



schuttsports.com

ITEM #  85400004

ITEM # 	 85400001     
	

ITEM # 	 POUCH

1/2” CLAVICLE BLOCK SET
MSRP: $3000

BELT SLEEVE
MSRP: $2000

GPS POUCH
MSRP: $3000

-	Creates stand-off around the AC joint

-	Position anywhere for optimal protection

-	Sold in sets of 4 (2 small, 2 large)

-	See page 61 for customization options

-	Protects against rubbing / chafing

-	Doesn’t limit  range of motion

-	Sold in pairs

- One size fits all

-	See page 61 for customization options

-	Safely and securely holds GPS pod.

-	Attaches between two rear arches.

-	See page 61 for customization options.

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
1/2” BOOMER
MSRP: $3000

ITEM #  85400003

-	Increase protection around AC joint

-	Position anywhere for optimal protection

-	Sold in sets of 4

-	See page 61 for customization options

66 schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

PRO GEAR PADS

MSRP

Choice of Main Body Thickness

Catalog Page

Pro Cut Arch

Customizable Epaulets* and Cups

Upgradeable to Hybrid Model

Low Profile Epaulets

Flat Pad Design

Energy-Loc Foam Top Redundant

Comfort Neck Collar

Closed Cell Top Redundant

High-Impact HDPE Corrugated Arches

High-Impact HDPE Sub Arch

Performance Fit Stitching

Genuine Biothane Belts & Buckles

Removable Auxilliaries

Energy-Loc Foam Epaulets

Stainless Steel Hardware

Choice of Main Body Color

PL 
SERIES

$569

X

54-55

X
X
X

X
X

X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

VIPER
YOUTH

Standard
PL10, PL 15, 

PL 65

$179$469

6158-59

X
X

X
X

X
X
X

X
X

X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X

XChoice of Bias / Trim Color

XAvailable as Total Custom

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

67

	PRO GEAR SHOULDER PAD GUIDE

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents



schuttsports.com7868 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



S
c

h
u

t
t
 S

h
o

u
ld

e
r
 P

a
d

sSHOULDER PAD SCIENCE THAT DOMINATES

PAD SIZE	 SHOULDERS
Small	 16 – 17”
Medium	 17 – 18”
Large	 18 – 19”
X-Large	 19 – 20”
2X-Large	 20 – 21”
3X-Large	 21 – 22”

WHAT PAD SIZE IS 
RIGHT FOR YOU?

An Air Management pad that offers unmatched comfort, fit and targeted breathability. Air 

Management padding is positioned in the main hitting areas over the shoulders. The front and 

back of the pad are protected by heat management, perforated EVA body cushion bundled with 

high-density 3D molded EVA inserts. It’s a combination never before seen on the field! Tactical arch 

designs maximize range of motion, while Performance Fit stitching brings the fit closer to your body 

and creates a sleek, more comfortable profile. Energy Lock redundant padding, along with TPU 

Cushioning maximize impact absorption and performance.

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

AP BACK VIEW

POSITION	

QB/WR	

SKILL	

AP	

OL/DL	

	

ITEM #	

811805SS	

811857SS	

811817SS	

811855SS	

	

SIZES	

S - XL	

M - 2XL	

M - 3XL	

M - 3XL	

	

IDEAL FOR:
Quarterback
Wide Receiver

IDEAL FOR:
Fullback	
Linebacker
Defensive End	
OL / DL

IDEAL FOR:
Defensive Back	
Running Back
Wide Receiver

IDEAL FOR:
Offensive Line
Defensive Line

QB/WR

AP

SKILL

OL/DL

MSRP:
$34900

MSRP:
$34900

MSRP:
$34900

MSRP:
$34900

AP FRONT VIEW

69schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com70 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

MULTI-LAYER PROTECTION.  SLEEK FIT

Impact absorption re-engineered for today’s elite athlete: Energy Lock redundant padding works in 

tandem with high-density, multiple-layer EVA foam to maximize impact absorption in the primary hit-

ting areas. The arches and cushions feature ventilation holes throughout for unmatched breathability. 

Tactical arch designs create a sleek profile with incredible range of motion.

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

AP BACK VIEW

POSITION	

QB/WR	

SKILL	

AP	

OL/DL	

	

ITEM #	

811305SS	

811317SS	

811357SS	

811355SS	

	

SIZES	

S - XL	

S - 2XL	

S - 3XL	

M - 3XL	

	

IDEAL FOR:
Quarterback
Wide Receiver

IDEAL FOR:
Fullback	
Linebacker
Defensive End	
OL / DL

IDEAL FOR:
Defensive Back	
Running Back
Wide Receiver

IDEAL FOR:
Offensive Line
Defensive Line

QB/WR

AP

SKILL

OL/DL

MSRP:
$24900

MSRP:
$24900

MSRP:
$24900

MSRP:
$24900

PAD SIZE	 SHOULDERS
Small	 16 – 17”
Medium	 17 – 18”
Large	 18 – 19”
X-Large	 19 – 20”
2X-Large	 20 – 21”
3X-Large	 21 – 22”

WHAT PAD SIZE IS 
RIGHT FOR YOU?

AP FRONT VIEW

71schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com72

PROVEN PERFORMANCE. MAX AIR FLOW
The body cushion features high-density EVA foam to absorb impact, while also maximizing air flow and moisture 

management. A unique, customizable Clavicle Channel System allows you to re-position pads in the key hitting 

areas. 

AP BACK VIEW

QB-WR FRONT VIEW

POSITION	

QB/WR	

SKILL	

AP	

OL/DL	

	

ITEM #	

801305SS	

801317SS	

801357SS	

801355SS	

	

SIZES	

S - XL	

S - 2XL	

S - 3XL	

M - 3XL	

	

IDEAL FOR:
Quarterback
Wide Receiver

IDEAL FOR:
Fullback	
Linebacker
Defensive End	
OL / DL

IDEAL FOR:
Defensive Back	
Running Back
Wide Receiver

IDEAL FOR:
Offensive Line
Defensive Line

QB/WR

AP

SKILL

OL/DL

MSRP:
$20900

MSRP:
$20900

MSRP:
$20900

MSRP:
$20900

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

PAD SIZE	 SHOULDERS
Small	 16 – 17”
Medium	 17 – 18”
Large	 18 – 19”
X-Large	 19 – 20”
2X-Large	 20 – 21”
3X-Large	 21 – 22”

WHAT PAD SIZE IS 
RIGHT FOR YOU?

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

VARSITY PROTECTION. HEAT MANAGEMENT

The Varsity Flex 4.0 offers an outstanding entry point into varsity level shoulder pads. It offers a complete 

range of motion and versatility with outstanding protection and performance. The arch features raised 

corrugations and ventilation holes throughout.

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

AP BACK VIEW

POSITION	

SKILL	

AP	

	

	

ITEM #	

802217SS	

802257SS	

	

	

SIZES	

S - XL	

S - 2XL	

	

	

IDEAL FOR:
Fullback	
Linebacker
Defensive End	
OL / DL

IDEAL FOR:
Defensive Back	
Running Back
Wide Receiver

AP

SKILL

MSRP:
$17000

MSRP:
$17000

AP FRONT VIEW

PAD SIZE	 SHOULDERS
Small	 16 – 17”
Medium	 17 – 18”
Large	 18 – 19”
X-Large	 19 – 20”
2X-Large	 20 – 21”
3X-Large	 21 – 22”

WHAT PAD SIZE IS 
RIGHT FOR YOU?

73schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

T FLEX 2.0
MSRP: $15000

MID FLEX 4.0
MSRP: $10000

Y FLEX 4.0
MSRP: $5200 –  $6600

ITEM #	 SIZE	 SHOULDERS
8024570306N05	 Small	 14 - 15”

8024570406N05	 Medium	 15 - 16”

8024570506N05	 Large	 16 - 17”

8024570606N05	 X-Large	 17 - 18”

8024570706N05	 2X-Large	 18 - 19”

ITEM #	 SIZE	 WEIGHT (LB)	 SHOULDERS
80235702	 X-Small	 105 – 120	 13 – 14”

80235703	 Small	 120 – 135	 14 – 15”

80235704	 Medium	 135 – 150	 15 – 16”

80235705	 Large	 150 – 165	 16 – 17”

80235706	 X-Large	 165 – 175	 17 – 18”

80235707	 2X-Large	 175+	 18 – 19”

ITEM #	 SIZE	 WEIGHT (LB)	 SHOULDERS
801058000657	 3X-Small	 45 – 60	 9 – 10”

801058010657	 2X-Small	 60 – 75	 10 – 11”

801058020657	 X-Small	 75 – 90	 11 – 12”

801058030657	 Small	 90 – 105	 12 – 13”

801058040657	 Medium	 105 – 120	 13 – 14”

801058050657	 Large	 120 – 135	 14 – 15”

801058060657	 X-Large	 135 – 150	 15 – 16”

801058070657	 2X-Large	 150+	 16 – 17”

•	 Longer arch cut to accommodate 

more positions on the field

•	 Upgraded, high-density padding

•	 Raised corrugations on the arch

•	 Ventilated arch

IDEAL FOR:
All Positions: Jr. High / Youth

IDEAL FOR:
All Positions: Jr. High / Youth

IDEAL FOR:
All Positions: Youth

•	 Longer arch cut accommodates 

more positions on the field

•	 Upgraded, high-density padding

•	 3-Point nylon belt attachment 

to provide a more snug fit

•	 Longer arch cut accommodates 

more positions

•	 Extended body cushion in both 

front and back provides extra 

coverage and protection

74

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

VARSITY PADS
AiR MAXX 
HYBRID

XV7 XV HD
VARSITY 
FLEX 4.0

349 249 209 170MSRP ($)

X X X XEasy Accessory Attachment

79 81 82 83Catalog Page

X X X XFlat Pad Design

X X X XHeat / Moisture Management

XAir Management System

X X X XDual Density Foam Body

X X X XStainless Steel Hardware

X X X XBiothane Belt

X X X XBody Cushion Channels

X X X XPosition-Specific Design

X X XAdjustable Clavicle Channel

X X X XClavicle Channel Padding

X X XNon Epaulet Design

X X X XRemovable Body Cushion

X X XRemovable Deltoid Pad

X X XRemovable Scapula Pad

X X XTactical Arch Design

XAiR MAXX TPU Cushion

X XRedundant Shoulder Padding

X XEnergy Lock Technology

YOUTH PADS

MSRP ($)

Easy Accessory Attachment

Catalog Page

Flat Pad Design

Heat/Moisture Management

Dual Density Foam Body

Stainless Steel Hardware

Biothane Belt

Body Cushion Channels

Clavicle Channel Padding

T FLEX
MID 
FLEX

Y FLEX

150 100 52 – 66

X X X

84 84 84

X X X
X X X
X
X
X
X X X
X X X

X XAdjustable Elastic Straps

75

SCHUTT SHOULDER PAD GUIDE

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

AiR MAXX 
BACK PLATE
MSRP: $3000

NEON
BACK PLATE
MSRP: $2300 – $2700

ITEM #  80080000CC06

ITEM #	 7992206CCC [YOUTH]
	 7992306CCC [VARSITY]

•	 Proven air management system with 

varsity level performance

•	 Additional protection for exposed areas

•	 High-impact EVA foam padding

•	 Fits all Varsity Schutt shoulder pads and 

most competitor’s pads

•	 Additional protection for exposed areas

•	 High-impact EVA foam padding

•	 Breathable, lightweight mesh 

•	 High visibility neon color binding

•	 Fits all Varsity Schutt shoulder pads and most 

competitor’s pads

ROYAL BLUE - 05

MAROON - 12

NAVY BLUE - 08

DARK GREEN - 14

SCARLET - 03

YOUTH

VARSITY

NEON GREEN - N07

NEON YELLOW - N04NEON ORANGE - N09

NEON PINK - N95

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

SHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIESSHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIES

76

BLACK - 06

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

SHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIESSHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIES
VARSITY
BACK PLATE
MSRP: $2500

T-HOOKS
MSRP: $200

SHOULDER PAD ELASTIC
MSRP: $600 – $700

SHOULDER PAD COLLAR
MSRP: $2900 – $3200

YOUTH
BACK PLATE
MSRP: $2000

ITEM #	 79923000 [BLACK / GRAY]
	 7992300206 [BLACK / WHITE]

ITEM #	 85100068 [11/2”]
	 85100001 [1”]

ITEM #	 85200068 [11/2”]
	 85200001 [1”]

ITEM #	 79950000 [11/2”]
	 79850000 [1”]

ITEM #	 799220606 [BLACK / SILVER CHROME]
	 799221N0506 [BLACK / BLUE]

•	 Ventilated high-density EVA foam

•	 Breathable fabric

•	 Fits all varsity Schutt shoulder pads and most 

competitor’s shoulder pads

•	 Ventilated high-density EVA foam

•	 Breathable fabric

•	 Fits all youth Schutt shoulder pads and most 
competitor’s shoulder pads

•	 Sold individually

•	 Colors may vary 
(black or stainless steel)

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 Includes T-Hooks

•	 Comfortable and 
easy to install

•	 Nylon material

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

SHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIESSHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIES

77schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

AiR MAXX 
RIB PROTECTOR
MSRP: $5800

VARSITY 
RIB PROTECTOR
MSRP: $5400

YOUTH 
RIB PROTECTOR
MSRP:  $3800

•	 Proven air management system

•	 Wear by itself (using attached harness)

•	 Attach to shoulder pads (using included hardware)

•	 Fits all varsity Schutt shoulder pads and most 
competitors’ shoulder pads

•	 Ventilated, high-density EVA and breathable fabrics

•	 Wear by itself (using attached harness)

•	 Attach to shoulder pads (using included hardware)

•	 Fits all varsity Schutt shoulder pads and most competitors’ pads

•	 Ventilated, high-density EVA and breathable fabrics

•	 Wear by itself (using attached harness)

•	 Attach to shoulder pads (using included hardware)

•	 Fits all youth Schutt shoulder pads and most competitors’ pads

ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
80080203	 Small (S / M)	 30+ (in)

80080204	 Medium (M / L)	 35+ (in)

80080205	 Large (XL / 4XL)	 40+ (in)

 - GRAY RIB PROTECTOR -
ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
79910203	 Small (S / M)	 30+ (in)

79910204	 Medium (M / L)	 35+ (in)

79910205	 Large (XL / 4XL)	 40+ (in)

 - NEON GREEN RIB PROTECTOR -
ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
79811103N0706	 Small (3XS - M)	 25+ (in)

79811105N0706	 Large (L - 2XL)	 30+ (in)

 - BLUE RIB PROTECTOR -
ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
79811103N0506	 Small (3XS - M)	 25+ (in)

79811105N0506	 Large (L - 2XL)	 30+ (in)

 - BLACK RIB PROTECTOR -
ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
799102030206	 Small (S / M)	 30+ (in)

799102040206	 Medium (M / L)	 35+ (in)

799102050206	 Large (XL / 4XL)	 40+ (in)

SHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIESSHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIES

78 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

SHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIESSHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIES
DELUXE SHOULDER 
INJURY PAD
MSRP: $5000

SHOULDER INJURY PAD
MSRP: $3500 (VARSITY)	 MSRP: $3000 (YOUTH)

•	 Laced, reinforced front and back

•	 Two layers of  1/4” vinyl foam

•	 Foam reinforced with nylon screen

•	 Permits full use of arms

•	 Laced, reinforced front and back

•	 Permits full use of arms

ITEM #	 SIZE	
8290005	 (Varsity Large)	

	

ITEM #	 SIZE	
8290004	 (Varsity)	

8290003	 (Youth)	

		

SHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIESSHOULDER PAD ACCESSORIES

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

79schuttsports.com

O-SEVEN SOFT SHOULDER PADS
MSRP:  $9500

•	 Ideal for walk-through 

days or “Non-Contact” 

days; use for 7-on-7 or 

Flag football

•	 Lightweight, breathable 

body cushion

Not suitable for full contact football

		  SHOULDER
ITEM #	 SIZE	 WIDTH
70790406N07	 Medium	 17 – 18”
70790506N07	 Large	 18 – 19”
70790606N07	 X-Large	 19 – 20”
70790706N07	 2X-Large	 20 – 21”
70790806N07	 3X-Large	 20 – 22”
70790906N07	 4X-Large	 22 – 23”

VARSITY SIZING



80

HOW TO FIT YOUR SHOULDER PADS

STEP 1

STEP 5

STEP 2

STEP 6

STEP 3

STEP 7

STEP 4

STEP 8

Identify the player’s 

position and choose 

the appropriate Schutt 

shoulder pad model.

Buckle the belts then 

connect any straps that the 

shoulder pad uses. Ensure 

a good, tight fit in the chest 

and back areas.

Ensure the shoulder pads 

are providing proper front 

coverage by confirming the 

pads cover the sternum, 

as well as the front upper 

shoulders. 

Check the collar and neck 

area to ensure there is no 

pinching and the fit is not 

too tight.

For proper coverage in the 

back, confirm the pads are 

covering the scapula and 

rhomboid areas. The player 

should have maximum 

range of arm motion.

Measure the width of the 

shoulder span, from the 

right to left tips of the 

humerus, using a cloth 

measuring tape.

Using the cloth measuring 

tape, wrap around the 

player’s torso to measure 

the player’s chest 

circumference. 

Determine the proper size 

of shoulder pad (from the 

measurements) and place 

them onto the player’s 

shoulders. 

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com 81

LOW-PROFILE FOREARM PAD
MSRP:  $1200

LOW-PROFILE ELBOW PAD
MSRP:  $1200

LOW-PROFILE WRIST-HAND PAD
MSRP:  $1200

•	 Tapered sleeve design

•	 Moisture wicking polyester fabric with mesh vents

•	 Low-profile protective padding

•	 Lightweight and flexible

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 Moisture wicking polyester fabric with mesh vents

•	 Rubberized, non-slip cuffs

•	 Low-profile protective padding

•	 Lightweight and flexible

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 Tapered design

•	 Moisture wicking polyester fabric with mesh vents

•	 Low-profile protective padding

•	 Lightweight and flexible

•	 Sold in pairs

ITEM #	 SIZE	 LEVEL
13024003	 Small	 Youth
13024004	 Medium	 Varsity
13024005	 Large	 Varsity

ITEM #	 SIZE	 LEVEL
13022003	 Small	 Youth
13022004	 Medium	 Varsity
13022005	 Large	 Varsity

ITEM #	 SIZE	 LEVEL
13023003	 Small	 Youth
13023004	 Medium	 Varsity
13023005	 Large	 Varsity

PROTECTIVE PADSPROTECTIVE PADS

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

WRIST COACHESWRIST COACHES

•	 Available in varsity and youth sizes
•	 Holds one plan
•	 Templates available at adamsusa.com/downloads

SINGLE VIEW WRIST COACH

•	 Available in varsity and youth sizes
•	 Holds three plans
•	 With pull tab for easy use
•	 Templates available at adamsusa.com/downloads

THREE VIEW WRIST COACH WITH TAB

Varsity

•	 3" x 5" game plan opening
•	 6½" long band

Youth

•	 2½" x 3½" game plan opening
•	 5" long band

*Actual colors of product may vary from what is shown here.

Black Navy Blue

WC3V-BK WC3V-NB

WC3V-Y-BK WC3V-Y-NB

COLOR

Varsity

Youth

Royal Blue Scarlet White

WC3V-RB WC3V-SC WC3V-W

WC3V-Y-RB WC3V-Y-SC WC3V-Y-W

*Actual colors of product may vary from what is shown here.

Black Navy Blue Royal Blue Scarlet White

WC1 WC8 WC4 WC2 WC3

WCY-1 WCY-8 WCY-4 WCY-2 WCY-3

COLOR

Varsity 

Youth

Varsity 
•	 3" x 5" game plan opening
•	 7¼" long band
Youth
•	 2 ½" x 3 ¼" game plan opening
•	 5" long band

82 schuttsports.com

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

schuttsports.com

146000CC 

147000CC 

146030CC 147030CC 



schuttsports.com

WRIST COACHESWRIST COACHES

LIGHTWEIGHT THIGH PADS

VINYL-DIPPED THIGH PADS (Contains Latex)

SLIDE SNAP 
PAD SET
MSRP: $1800

SLOTTED 
PAD SET
MSRP: $1700

•	 MSRP: $13.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $15.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $15.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $14.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $15.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $15.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $12.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 Latex free

VENTILATED SKILL POSITION

REINFORCED UNIVERSAL REINFORCED UNIVERSAL REINFORCED UNIVERSAL ULTRA THIN

REINFORCED UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL

•	 Latex free

LIGHTWEIGHT LIGHTWEIGHT

YOUTH	 COLOR
13651202	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR

13651206	 Black

VARSITY	 COLOR
13202302 (VTP-SK)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13230202 (DTP-V)	 White

JR. VARSITY	 COLOR
13230302 (DTP-JV)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13230102 (DTP-Y)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13203302	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13201202 (VTP)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13281302 (YTPE)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13621102 (Y7PSL)	 White

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

PROTECTIVE PADSPROTECTIVE PADS

83schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

PROTECTIVE PADSPROTECTIVE PADS

84 schuttsports.com

LIGHTWEIGHT HIP PADS

VINYL-DIPPED HIP PADS    (CONTAINS LATEX)

•	 MSRP: $11.00

•	 Sold in sets

•	 MSRP: $11.00

•	 Sold in sets

•	 MSRP: $10.00

•	 Sold in sets

•	 MSRP: $12.00

•	 Sold in sets

•	 MSRP: $12.00

•	 Sold in sets

SLOTTED 3-PC SET

SLOTTED (SKILL POSITIONS)

SLOTTED 3-PC SET REPLACEMENT TAILBONE PADS

SLOTTED (SKILL POSITIONS)

VENTILATED 3-PC SET PREMIUM SLOTTED 3-PC SET

PREMIUM SLOTTED 3-PC SET

VARSITY	 COLOR
13012202 (V3P)	 White

13012206 (V3P)	 Black

VARSITY	 COLOR
13051202 (V3PSP)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13012302 (V3P-SK)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13061202 (Y3PP)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13061102 (V3PP)	 White

•	 MSRP: $10.00

•	 Sold in sets

•	 MSRP: $15.00 – $16.00

•	 Sold in sets

•	 MSRP: $3.00 – 4.00

•	 Sold individually

YOUTH	 COLOR
13012102 (Y3P)	 White

13012106 (Y3P)	 Black

VARSITY	 SIZE	 COLOR
13090202 (DV-3PSK)	 1/4”	 White

13091202 (DV-3PSK)	 1/2”	 White

VARSITY/YOUTH	 COLOR
13021202 (RTPP)	 White
FOR PREMIUM 3-PC SET

13021102 (RTP)	 White
FOR 3-PC HIP PAD SET

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

PROTECTIVE PADSPROTECTIVE PADS
VINYL-DIPPED KNEE PADS    (CONTAINS LATEX)

LIGHTWEIGHT KNEE PADS

VINYL-DIPPED KNEE PADS SKILL POSITION

AIR CUSHIONED (VARSITY)

EXTRA CUSHIONING VENTILATED SKILL POSITION SKILL POSITION

AIR CUSHIONED (JR VARSITY) AIR CUSHIONED (YOUTH)

•	 MSRP: $13.00	 •	     Sold in pairs •	 MSRP: $10.00	 •	     Sold in pairs •	 MSRP: $12.00	 •	     Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $10.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $7.00

•	 Sold in pairs

VARSITY	 COLOR
13420202 (DKP-VA)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13430202 (DKP-V)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13440402 (DKP-SK)	 White

JR VARSITY	 COLOR
13420302 (DKP-JVA)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13420102 (DKP-YA)	 White

LIGHTWEIGHT (VARSITY) LIGHTWEIGHT (YOUTH)

•	 MSRP: $7.00

•	 Sold in pairs

•	 MSRP: $6.00

•	 Sold in pairs

VARSITY	 COLOR
13401202 (VKP)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13401402 (YKP)	 White

•	 MSRP: $8.00	 •	     Sold in pairs •	 MSRP: $8.00	 •	     Sold in pairs •	 MSRP: $8.00	 •	     Sold in pairs

VARSITY	 COLOR
13401602 (VKPC)	 White

VARSITY	 COLOR
13402302 (VKP-SK)	 White

YOUTH	 COLOR
13402402	 White

85schuttsports.com

PROTECTIVE PADSPROTECTIVE PADS



ADVANCED PROTECTION AND PERFORMANCE
•	80/20 Polyester and Spandex fabric that’s moisture wicking to maintain compression and enhance cooling effect

•	Breathable mesh fabric panels

•	Antimicrobial treatment system which acts to resist the development of bacterial odor

•	Advanced cushioning technology and anatomical design

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

86

PROTECH
APPAREL

schuttsports.com



PROTECH TRI SHIRT
MSRP: $5000 – $4500

PROTECH TRI 
ALL-IN-ONE GIRDLE
MSRP: $5000 – $4500

•	 Integrated design offers added protection, 

including over the AC joint

•	 Integrated thigh, hip and tailbone pads

•	 Pocket for athletic cup (cup not included)

CHARCOAL /	 CHARCOAL /		  CHEST
BLACK	 WHITE	 SIZE	 SIZE
8433430601	 8433430201	 Small	 34 – 36”

8433440601	 8433440201	 Medium	 38 – 40”

8433450601	 8433450201	 Large	 42 – 44”

8433460601	 8433460201	 X-Large	 46 – 48”

8433470601	 8433470201	 2X-Large	 50 – 52”

VARSITY SIZING

CHARCOAL /	 CHARCOAL /		  WAIST
BLACK	 WHITE	 SIZE	 SIZE
8457430601	 8457430201	 Small	 28 – 30”

8457440601	 8457440201	 Medium	 32 – 34”

8457450601	 8457450201	 Large	 36 – 38”

8457460601	 8457460201	 X-Large	 40 – 42”

8457470601	 8457470201	 2X-Large	 44 – 46”

8457480601	 8457480201	 3X-Large	 48 – 50”

VARSITY SIZING

CHARCOAL /	 CHARCOAL /		  CHEST
BLACK	 WHITE	 SIZE	 SIZE
8433320601	 8433320201	 X-Small	 20 – 22”

8433330601	 8433330201	 Small	 24 – 26”

8433340601	 8433340201	 Medium	 28 – 30”

8433350601	 8433350201	 Large	 32 – 34”

YOUTH SIZING

CHARCOAL /	 CHARCOAL /		  WAIST
BLACK	 WHITE	 SIZE	 SIZE
8457320601	 8457320201	 X-Small	 18 – 20”

8457330601	 8457330201	 Small	 22 – 24”

8457340601	 8457340201	 Medium	 26 – 28”

8457350601	 8457350201	 Large	 30 – 32”

YOUTH SIZING

A
P

P
A

R
E

L

87schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com88 schuttsports.com

GLOVESGLOVES
BLACK TACKIFIED GLOVES
FBR-21-SS

•	 Contours comfortably to your hand
•	 Meets SFIA specifications
•	 Tackified leather palm
•	 Sold in pairs

Size: Small - 2X-Large

WHITE TACKIFIED GLOVES
FBR-23-SS

•	 Contours comfortably to your hand
•	 Meets SFIA specifications
•	 Tackified leather palm
•	 Sold in pairs

Size: Small - 2X-Large

WINTER TACKIFIED GLOVES
FBW-31-SS

•	 Thermal liner keeps hands warm and enhances cold weather 
performance

•	 Meets SFIA specifications
•	 Tackified leather palm
•	 Sold in pairs

Size: Small - 2X-Large

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com 89schuttsports.com

GLOVESGLOVES
COACH'S WINTER TOUCHSCREEN GLOVES
FBC1-TS-SS

•	 Text, type, swipe and scroll just like you would with bare hand
•	 All purpose cold weather gloves
•	 Non-tackified
•	 Thermal liner keeps hands warm
•	 Sold in pairs

Size: Small - 2X-Large

COACH'S SYNTHETIC TOUCHSCREEN GLOVES

FOG1-TS-SS

•	 Text, type, swipe and scroll just like you would with bare hand
•	 Fleece material with synthetic palm
•	 Ideal for wet and cold conditions
•	 Available in black only
•	 Sold in pairs

Size: Small - 2X-Large

COACH'S WINTER TOUCHSCREEN GLOVES
FBC1-TS-SS-BK

•	 Text, type, swipe and scroll just like you would with bare hand
•	 All purpose cold weather gloves
•	 Non-tackified
•	 Thermal liner keeps hands warm
•	 Sold in pairs

Size: Small - 2X-Large



schuttsports.com

DARK GREEN - 14

ATHLETIC GOLD - 04

 WHITE - 02

 SCARLET - 03

NAVY BLUE - 08

BLACK - 06

ROYAL BLUE - 05

PRO CUT JERSEY
MSRP: $1500

GAME JERSEY (while supplies last)

MSRP: $2000

•	 Features a tapered body and elastic sleeves

•	 Wears / fits tightly, reducing grab points

•	 Double-layer tricot yoke for additional durability

•	 Locker tag ensures everyone has their own jersey

•	 All tricot mesh construction

•	 Double-layered shoulders

- while supplies last –

ITEM #	 SIZE
843153CC	 Small / Medium

843155CC	 Large / X-Large

843157CC	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

VARSITY SIZING

ITEM #	 SIZE
844610CC	 Small / Medium

844611CC	 Large / X-Large

844612CC	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

VARSITY SIZING

ITEM #	 SIZE
843143CC	 Small

843144CC	 Medium

843145CC	 Large

843146CC	 X-Large

YOUTH SIZING

ITEM #	 SIZE
844510CC	 Small / Medium

844511CC	 Large / X-Large

YOUTH SIZING

DARK GREEN - 14

ATHLETIC GOLD - 04

 WHITE - 02

 SCARLET - 03

NAVY BLUE - 08

BLACK - 06

ROYAL BLUE - 05

APPARELAPPAREL

90

SCRIMMAGE VEST
MSRP: $500 – $600

•	 Elastic waist band

•	 Breathable mesh and durable nylon

BLACK - 06

ATHLETIC GOLD - 04

SCARLET - 03

NAVY BLUE - 08

ITEM #	 SIZE
843128CC	 Varsity OSFM
Note: Black, Athletic Gold are available in Varsity only.

SIZING

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

APPARELAPPAREL
POLY-KNIT ALL-IN-ONE FOOTBALL PANTS
MSRP: $2600 – $3000

•	 Durable, moisture wicking fabric

•	 Machine washable (without removing the pads)

•	 Integrated 7-pc pad set (knees, thighs, hips, tailbone)

 VEGAS GOLD - 28  SILVER - 42

 ROYAL BLUE - 05 WHITE - 02  SCARLET - 03

NAVY BLUE - 08

 BLACK - 06

ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
846103CC	 Small	 30 – 32”

846104CC	 Medium	 32 – 34”

846105CC	 Large	 36 – 38”

846106CC	 X-Large	 38 – 40”

846107CC	 2X-Large	 40 – 42”

VARSITY SIZING

ITEM #	 SIZE	 WAIST SIZE
846203CC	 Small	 18 – 20”

846204CC	 Medium	 22 – 24”

846205CC	 Large	 24 – 26”

846206CC	 X-Large	 26 – 28”

846207CC	 2X-Large	 30 – 32”

YOUTH SIZING

APPARELAPPAREL

91schuttsports.com

HARD SHELL RIB PROTECTOR 
MSRP:  $3700

•	 Protects vulnerable areas in ribs and lower back
•	 Hard shell outer shield for high impact protection
•	 Impact-absorbing internal layer made from EVA foam

ITEM #	 SIZE	 CHEST SIZE
96000104	 Large	 34 – 40”

96000105	 X-Large	 40 – 46”

VARSITY SIZING

ITEM #	 SIZE	 CHEST SIZE
96000102	 Small	 20 – 26”

96000103	 Medium	 26 – 34”

YOUTH SIZING

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents



For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents
This product can expose you to 

chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

SKULL CAP
MSRP: $1100

FOOTBALL BELT
MSRP: $200

•	 Microfiber nylon / Spandex fabric

•	 Jacquard weave with moisture wicking sweatband

•	 Fits any size head

•	 Wear it on hot or cold days

•	 Width: 1”      Length: 60”

•	 Durable metal rings

ITEM #	 COLOR
84312906	 Black

84312902	 White

DARK GREEN - 14

NAVY BLUE - 08

ROYAL BLUE - 05

PURPLE - 11

PINK - 93

CARDINAL - 18

MAROON - 12

ATHLETIC GOLD - 04

BURNT ORANGE - 09

WHITE - 02

GRAY - 01

BLACK - 06

SCARLET - 03

100016CC

ELITE HEATED HAND WARMER
MSRP: $1600 – $1800

COOLING TOWEL
MSRP: $1000

•	 Evaporative cooling towel

•	 Includes container for storing, 

chilling and freezing

•	 Machine wash. Hang dry only.

•	 27” x 17”

•	 210D polyester outer shell for all weather conditions

•	 Elastic cuffs with interior pocket to hold heat packets

•	 Heat packets not included

ITEM #	 SIZE
84002312	 Varsity

84002322	 Youth

84001405

102

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIESFOOTBALL ACCESSORIES

92 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



ELITE HEATED HAND WARMER
MSRP: $1600 – $1800

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIESFOOTBALL ACCESSORIES

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

SC-4 HARD CUP CHIN STRAP
MSRP: $1400 – $1600

GAME DAY TOWEL
MSRP: $800

FOOTBALL BELT
MSRP: $200

•	 YOUTH #7871S950090

•	 VARSITY  #7871M950090

•	 84001395

•	 10001693

CHIN CUP SLEEVE
MSRP: $400

•	 10002493

GAME DAY TOWEL
MSRP: $800

•	 Micro weave cotton fabric

•	 Bi-fold hook and look closure 

keeps towel securely attached

ITEM #	 COLOR
84001302	 White

84001395	 Pink

93

F
O

O
T

B
A

L
L
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
I
E

S

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com94 schuttsports.com

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIESFOOTBALL ACCESSORIES

SCRIMMAGE CAP
MSRP: $700

KICK-OFF TEE
MSRP: $500

EXTRA POINT TEE
MSRP: $500

•	 Grip-tight surface on top 

and bottom

•	 Retail packaged

•	 Fits all Schutt and most other major brand name 

football helmets

•	 100% synthetic material with elastic band

•	 Grip-tight surface 

•	 Retail packaged

ITEM #
10000706 	 1” 

10000606	 2”

ITEM #
10000909 	 1” 

10000809	 2”

ITEM #	 COLOR
84312603	 Scarlet

84312609	 Burnt Orange

Scarlet (03)

Burnt Orange (09)

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com 95

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIESFOOTBALL ACCESSORIES

schuttsports.com

LAUNDRY BAG
LB-LG-WH

•	 Drawstring with lace lock
•	 Write-on player ID tag
•	 Available in white only
•	 Dimensions: 24" x 36"

SINGLE LATCH LAUNDRY BELT

•	 Washes cleaner and dries more completely
•	 Prevents tears and rips in clothing that could occur when using a pin
•	 Write-on player ID tag
•	 Single latch

Black (BK) Cardinal (CD) Columbia Blue (CB) Dark Green (DGR)

Gold (GD) Gray (G) Kelly Green (KG) Maroon (M)

Navy Blue (NB) Orange (O)

Purple (P) Royal Blue (RB) Scarlet (SC)

Vegas Gold (VG) White (W)

Silver (SL)

*Actual colors of product may vary from what is shown here.

148000CC



schuttsports.com96 schuttsports.com

FOOTBALL ACCESSORIESFOOTBALL ACCESSORIES
POP UP TRAINING NET
MSRP: $8000 – $10000

FLEX NET
MSRP: $13000

FLEX NET BM
MSRP: $14000

•	 Portable and easy to set up

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Convenient storage and travel bag included 

(Varsity: 36” circular bag; Youth: 24” circular bag)

•	 Target net included

•	 Target net is moveable to work on specific throws 

and locations

•	 Retail packaged

•	 Easy to assemble and break down

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Convenient travel / storage bag included

•	 Carbon fiber arms suspend 7’ x 7’ net

•	 Painted steel base with carbon net supports

•	 Two (2) ground stakes included

•	 Features large center catch net

•	 Easy to assemble and break down

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Convenient travel / storage bag 

included

•	 Carbon fiber arms suspend 7’ x 7’ net

•	 Painted steel base with carbon net 

supports

•	 Two (2) ground stakes included

ITEM #	 SIZE
10002200	 Varsity (84” x 60”)

10002100	 Youth (66” x 48”)

12829201	

12829200	

Flex Net BM Pictured

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

LARGE PLAYER DUFFLE BAG
MSRP: $5000

•	 Spacious main compartment

•	 Padded handles

•	 Front and sides are easily accessible for 

team embroidery and customization

•	 Available in nine (9) team colors

    (shown on the next page)

•	 32” x 15” x 15”

Scarlet (03)

Navy Blue (08)

Athletic Gold (04)

Purple (11)

Royal Blue (05)

Maroon (12)

Black (06)

Dark Green (14)Burnt Orange (09)

EQUIPMENT BAGSEQUIPMENT BAGS

97schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

HELMET / SHOE BAG
MSRP: $1000

COACH’S BACKPACK
MSRP: $5500

•	 Drawstring closure

•	 Vented mesh panels promote air circulation 

and drying capabilities

•	 Padded compartment fits up to 17” laptop / tablet

•	 Large main compartment for overnight travel, along 

with external pockets for easy access

•	 Valuables / electronics pocket with headphone port

•	 19” x 13” x 9”

12845106	 SEB-HB

12847806

EQUIPMENT BAGSEQUIPMENT BAGS

98 schuttsports.com schuttsports.com



schuttsports.com

For patent information, visit schuttsports.com/patents

STANDING ROLLER EQUIPMENT BAG
MSRP: $9000

LARGE TEAM EQUIPMENT BAG
MSRP: $4000

•	 Monster wheel package provides maximum stability

•	 Reinforced body with standing kit built-in

•	 Fully reinforced bottom with rails and scuff plate

•	 Extendable handle for easy rolling

•	 34” x 161/2” x 16”

•	 New handles make it easier to carry and use

•	 Oversized, single comparment holds a ton of gear

•	 Heavy-duty polyester body and straps

•	 35” x 16” x 16”

12843606	 SEB-WEB

12847506CC

Scarlet(03)

Athletic Gold (04)

Royal Blue (05)

Black (06)

Navy Blue (08)

Dark Green (14)

This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Nickel, which is 
known to the State of California to 

cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:

EQUIPMENT BAGSEQUIPMENT BAGS

99schuttsports.com



100

INDEXINDEX

schuttsports.com schuttsports.com

AiR MAXX Back Plate................................. 72-73
AiR MAXX Hybrid Series Shoulder Pads..... 68-69
AiR MAXX Jaw Pads........................................... 50
Anodized / Lightning Finish Colors.............. 34
Aqua Tech Patterns.......................................... 36-37, 44

Back Plates................................................... 76-77

Chin Cup Sleeve........................................... 47
Chin Strap Snaps............................................... 52
Chrome Finish Colors....................................... 35
Coach’s Back Pack............................................ 98
Coach’s Touchscreen Gloves......................... 89
Cooling Towel...................................................... 92
Custom Paint Colors, Faceguards............... 43
Custom Paint Styles......................................... 38-39

Deluxe Shoulder Injury Pad..................... 79
Diamond Coat Finish Colors........................... 44

Elite Hard Cup Chin Strap......................... 46
Elite Heated Handwarmer.............................. 92
Equipment Manager’s Field Pack................. 53
Extra Point Tee................................................... 94 

F7 LX1 Faceguards...................................... 27
F7 LX1 Youth Helmet......................................... 26
F7 UR1 LTD Faceguards.................................... 17
F7 UR1 Varsity Helmet...................................... 16
F7 UR2 LTD Faceguards.................................... 17
F7 UR2 Varsity Helmet...................................... 16
F7 VTD Collegiate Varsity Helmet................. 18
F7 VTD Collegiate Youth Helmet.................... 24
F7 VTD Professional Varsity Helmet............ 18
F7 VTD Professional Youth Helmet............... 24
F7 VTD Varsity Faceguards............................. 19
F7 VTD Youth Faceguards................................ 25
Faceguard Mounting Instructions.............. 40
Faceguard Protection Guide.......................... 41
Faceguard Removal Tool................................. 53
Flat Standard Colors, Helmets...................... 32

Flex Net................................................................. 95
Flex Net BM......................................................... 96
Football Belt....................................................... 92

Game Jersey, Varsity.................................. 90
Game Jersey, Youth........................................... 90
Glycerin................................................................. 52

Hard Cup Chin Strap................................... 46
Hard Shell Rib Protector, Varsity.................. 91
Hard Shell Rib Protector, Youth.................... 91
Helmet and Shoe Bag...................................... 98
Helmet Features / Technology, Varsity....... 22
Helmet Features / Technology, Youth......... 30
Helmet Fit Kits................................................... 50
Helmet Fitting Guide, Varsity......................... 23
Helmet Fitting Guide, Youth........................... 31
Helmet Pump...................................................... 52
Hip Pads, Lightweight...................................... 84
Hip Pads, Vinyl-Dipped..................................... 84
Hook and Loop Tape......................................... 52
HSS Jaw Pads...................................................... 50

Inter-Link Jaw Pads................................... 50

Kick-Off Tee................................................... 94
Knee Pads, Lightweight.................................. 85
Knee Pads, Vinyl-Dipped.................................. 85

Large Player Duffle Bag............................ 97
Large Team Equipment Bag........................... 99
Laundry Bag........................................................ 95
Laundry Belt, Single Latch.............................. 95
Lightweight Pad Sets....................................... 83
Low-Profile Elbow Pad..................................... 81
Low-Profile Forearm Pad................................. 81
Low-Profile Wrist / Hand Pad......................... 81

Matte Standard Colors, Faceguards.... 42
Metallic Flake Accents, Helmets.................. 35
Mid Flex 4.0 Shoulder Pads............................ 74



INDEXINDEX

101schuttsports.com

Molded Standard Colors, Chin Straps........ 47
Molded Standard Colors, Faceguards........ 42
Molded Standard Colors, Helmets............... 32

Nickel Plated Colors, Faceguards......... 45
Nose Bumpers / Retainers............................. 52

O-Seven Soft Shoulder Pads................... 79

Pink Breast Cancer Awareness.............. 93
Poly-Knit All-In-One Football Pants, Varsity.....91
Poly-Knit All-In-One Football Pants, Youth.......91
Pop-Up Training Net.......................................... 96
Pro Cut Jersey..................................................... 90
Pro Gear Back Plates....................................... 62-63
Pro Gear Belt Sleeve......................................... 66
Pro Gear Energy-Loc Removable Redundant.....65
Pro Gear GPS Pouch.......................................... 66
Pro Gear Half Inch Boomer............................ 66
Pro Gear Half Inch Clavicle Block Set......... 66
Pro Gear PL Series Shoulder Pads............... 58-60
Pro Gear Practice Vest..................................... 61
Pro Gear Rib Combos....................................... 64
Pro Gear SR93 Shoulder Pads....................... 57
Pro Gear Sternum Pad..................................... 65
Pro Gear Subluxation Arm Restraint........... 65
Pro Gear Viper Youth Shoulder Pads........... 61
Pro Gloss Colors, Helmets.............................. 33-34
Protech Tri All-In-One Girdle, Varsity........... 86
Protech Tri All-In-One Girdle, Youth............. 86
Protech Tri Shirt, Varsity................................. 86
Protech Tri Shirt, Youth................................... 86

Rib Protectors.............................................. 78

SC-4 Hard Cup Chin Strap......................... 46
Schutt Optics Elite Visor................................. 51
Scrimmage Cap.................................................. 94
Scrimmage Vest................................................. 90
Shoulder Injury Pad.......................................... 79
Shoulder Pad Collar.......................................... 77

Shoulder Pad Elastic........................................ 77
Shoulder Pad Features / Technology, Pro Gear...67
Shoulder Pad Features / Technology, Varsity.....75
Shoulder Pad Features / Technology, Youth......75
Shoulder Pad Fitting Guide............................ 80
Sideline Kit, Varsity........................................... 53
Sideline Kit, Youth............................................. 53
Skull Cap.............................................................. 92
Special Colors, Faceguards............................ 43
Standing Roller Equipment Bag................... 99
Strapped Mouthguard, Varsity..................... 49
Strapped Mouthguard, Youth........................ 49

3-In-1 Mouthguard...................................... 48
T Flex 2.0 Shoulder Pads................................. 74
T-Hooks................................................................. 77
T-Nut Wrench...................................................... 52
Tackified Gloves................................................. 88
Team Color Soft Cup Chin Strap................... 46
Thigh Pads, Lightweight................................. 83
Thigh Pads, Vinyl-Dipped................................. 83

Ultimate Hardware Kit.............................. 53

Varsity Flex 4.0 Series Shoulder Pads......73
Vengeance A11 Faceguards............................ 29
Vengeance A11 Plus Youth Helmet............... 28
Vengeance A11 Youth Helmet........................ 28
Vengeance Pro LTD II Faceguards............... 21
Vengeance Pro LTD II Varsity Helmet......... 20

Wrist Coach, Five View.............................. 82
Wrist Coach, Three View With Tab................ 82

XV HD Series Shoulder Pads.................... 72
XV7 Series Shoulder Pads............................... 70-71

Y Flex 4.0 Shoulder Pads.......................... 74



 Schutt Customer Service

710 S. Industrial Dr., Litchfield, IL 62056 

customerservice@schutt-sports.com 

Toll Free 800.426.9784       Fax 217.324.2732 

schuttsports.com     facebook.com/schuttsports

instagram.com/schuttsports     twitter.com/schuttsports     youtube.com/schuttports

Copyright 2022  Certor Sports LLC


